m ICE HOCKEY
'2; IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group A, MEN
o AMP N b ROUND ROBIN GAME 1
FOLAND
LINE-UPS
Arena Torun  WED 02 APR 2008 START TIME 13:00
UKR - KAZ
Referee(s) Linesmen
KAVAL Keith (USA) RADZIK Tomasz (POL), VALACH Miroslav (SVK)
Goalkeepers
Team : UKR Team : KAZ
1 BALABAN Mykhaylo 25 GRYAZNOV Maxim
20 BALYMOV Maksym 20 ANDRIANOV Viadislav
Team Line-ups
Team : UKR (yellow) Team : KAZ (blue)
9 D  SHEVELYEV Denys 14 D  BOLYAKIN Yevgeni
11 D ROMANENKO Volodymyr 22 D METALNIKOV Leonid
10 F KICHA Georgii 18 F MAZULA Eduard
14 F BUTSENKO Nikita 15 F SAVENKOV Konstantin
25 F KVITCHENKO Maksym 13 F KAZNACHEYEV Alexandr
4 D MALICHENKO Oleksiy 4 D IVASHIN Viktor
5D SHARAPOQOV Kostyantyn 3D SVISTUNOV Vitaliy
16 F ZADOIENKO Oleg 23 F NUREK Alexandr
24 F GAVRIK Vladyslav 19 F FEDOSENKO Vyacheslav
17 F KHANIN Dmytro 9 F RAMAZANOQV llyas
8 D GRYSHCHENKO Roman 10 D GRICHSHENKO Alexey
12 D  DVIRNYK Vitaliy 6 D NETESSOV lgor
19 F SYMONOV Denys 24 F BELKIN Dmitriy
15 F MILASHENKO Yaroslav 7 F BELKIN Alexandr
21 F DZIUBENKO levgen
3 D OGANESYAN Oganes 16 D  ASTAFYEV Oleg
6 D VOLOSHYN Volodymyr 5D NAZYROQV Boris
2 F NIKULICHEYV Oleksandr 12 F BANISHEVSKIY Yevgeniy
7 F PONOMARENKO Artur 21 F KRUGLOV Alexandr
22 F SHEVKUN Igor 11 F RUSSAKOV Vitaliy
Head Coach : YULDASHEV Ramil Head Coach : BELYAYEV Vladimir
LEGEND
D Defence EG  Emergency goalkeeper F Forward G Games played
GA  Goals against GF  Goals For L Number of games lost
No Jersey number Pos  Position PTS Points R Rank
T Number of games tied w Number of games won
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GAME SUMMARY
Arena Torun WED 02 APR 2008 START TIME 13:00 END TIME 14:55
UKR - KAZ 0-2 (0-1, 0-0, 0-1)
Spectators  Referee Linesmen

KAVAL Keith (USA)
Team Statistics

RADZIK Tomasz (POL), VALACH Miroslav (SVK)

Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 0:1 12:7 7:13 4:2 00:13:01:30 0:1 0:0

2 0:0 10:6 6:10 4:10 05:41: 02:00 0:0 0:0

3 0:1 11:7 7:12 2:2 02:28 : 00:50 0:0 0:0
TOT 0:2 33:20 20:35 10:14 08:20 : 04:20 0:1 0:0

ET/Res No. Name

Name of Assistant's / Action Description

GK 00:00 UKR 1 BALABAN M - Goalkeeper in

GK 00:00 KAZ 20 ANDRIANOV V - Goalkeeper in

Penalty 02:21 03:38 UKR 2min. 5 SHARAPOV K - Hooking

Goal 03:38 0:1 KAZ PP1 14 BOLYAKINY 1) Onlce UKR 1 4121625
KAZ 201314151822

Penalty 11:52 13:52 KAZ 2min. 11 RUSSAKOV V - Slashing

Penalty 12:05 14:05 UKR 2min. 14 BUTSENKO N - Hooking

2nd Period

ET/Res Team Type No. Name Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 22:09 24:09 KAZ 2min. 3 SVISTUNOV V - Hooking
Penalty 24:17 26:17 KAZ 2min. - Team penalty - Too Many Players
on the Ice
Penalty 31:57 33:57 UKR 2min. 12 DVIRNYKV - Hooking
Penalty 36:46 38:46 KAZ 2min. 6 NETESSOV I - Hooking
Penalty 38:02 40:02 UKR 2min. 14 BUTSENKO N - Tripping
Penalty 38:43 40:43 KAZ 2min. 3 SVISTUNOV V - Slashing
Penalty 39:38 41:38 KAZ 2min. 14 BOLYAKIN Y - Hooking
3rd Period

ET/Res Team Type No. Name Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 45:41 47:41 UKR 2min. 21 DZIUBENKO I - Hooking
Penalty 46:31 48:31 KAZ 2min. 3 SVISTUNOV V - Slashing
GK 58:47 UKR 1 BALABAN M - Goalkeeper out
Goal 59:04 0:2 KAZ ENG 14 BOLYAKINY 2 Onlce UKR 4 910142425
KAZ 201314151822
GK 59:04 UKR 1 BALABAN M - Goalkeeper in
GK 60:00 KAZ 20 ANDRIANOV V - Goalkeeper
out

GK 60:00 UKR 1 BALABAN M - Goalkeeper out
Goalkeeper Records
Team : UKR - Ukraine Team : KAZ - Kazakhstan

No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP

1 BALABAN Mykhaylo 35 34 5943 20 ANDRIANOV Vladislav 20 20 60:00

20 BALYMOV Maksym 25 GRYAZNOV Maxim
Game Statistics
Team : UKR (yellow)

Shots on Goal
No Pos Name (€] A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-
9D SHEVELYEV Denys 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 -1
10F KICHA Georgii 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 -1
11D ROMANENKO Volodymyr 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
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No Pos Name (€] A PIM 1 2 3 oT
14 F BUTSENKO Nikita 0 0 4 2 1 2
25F KVITCHENKO Maksym 0 0 0 0 1 0
4D MALICHENKO Oleksiy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
5D SHARAPQV Kostyantyn 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
16 F ZADOIENKO Oleg 0 0 0 1 1 2 4 0
17F KHANIN Dmytro 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0
24 F GAVRIK Vladyslav 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 -1
8D GRYSHCHENKO Roman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12D DVIRNYK Vitaliy 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
15F MILASHENKO Yaroslav 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
19F SYMONOV Denys 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21F DZIUBENKO levgen 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0
2F NIKULICHEV Oleksandr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3D OGANESYAN Oganes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6D VOLOSHYN Volodymyr 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
7F PONOMARENKO Artur 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22F SHEVKUN Igor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1GK BALABAN Mykhaylo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK BALYMOV Maksym 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 0 0 10 7 6 7 20
Head Coach : YULDASHEV Ramil
Team : KAZ (blue)
Shots on Goal
No Pos Name (€] A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-
13F KAZNACHEYEV Alexandr 0 0 0 2 1 0 3 +1
14D BOLYAKIN Yevgeni 2 0 2 1 1 0 2 +1
15F SAVENKOV Konstantin 0 0 0 1 1 4 6 +1
18 F MAZULA Eduard 0 0 0 1 3 3 7 +1
22D METALNIKOV Leonid 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1
3D SVISTUNOV Vitaliy 0 0 6 0 1 2 3 0
4D IVASHIN Viktor 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0
9F RAMAZANOV llyas 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0
19F FEDOSENKO Vyacheslav 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 0
23F NUREK Alexandr 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0
6D NETESSOV Igor 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0
TF BELKIN Alexandr 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
10D GRICHSHENKO Alexey 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
24 F BELKIN Dmitriy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5D NAZYROV Boris 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
11F RUSSAKOV Vitaliy 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0
12F BANISHEVSKIY Yevgeniy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16D ASTAFYEV Oleg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21F KRUGLOV Alexandr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK ANDRIANOV Vladislav 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 GK GRYAZNOV Maxim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 2 0 12 13 10 12 35
Head Coach : BELYAYEV Vladimir
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ROUND ROBIN GAME 1

LEGEND

A Assists D
EQ Equal strength F
GA Goal against GF
GWG Game winning goal GWS
oT Overtime Pen
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2
PTS Points SH1
SOG  Shots on goal SVS
TPP Time on power play W

Defence

Forward

Goals for

Game winning shots
Penalty

Power play - 2 players
Shorthanded - 1 player
Saves

Number of games won

ET/Res
©)

GK

L

PIM
PPG
SH2

T

+/-

Penalty end time/Result of game ENG
Number of goals in tournament G
Goalkeeper GP
Number of games lost No
Penalties in minutes Pos
Power play goals PS
Shorthanded - 2 players SHG
Number of games tied Tot

Net result of positive and negative participation

Empty net goal
Goals

Games played
Jersey nhumber
Position

Penalty shot
Shorthanded goals
Total
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Report Created 02.04.2008 15:30

Page 3



m ICE HOCKEY
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FO4LEHD
LINE-UPS
Arena Torun  WED 02 APR 2008 START TIME 16:30
LTU - CZE
Referee(s) Linesmen
LOKSIK Peter (SVK) SMURA Mariusz (POL), van den BERG Jeroen (NED)
Goalkeepers
Team : LTU Team : CZE
20 KIELIUS Ernestas 29 FURCH Dominik
1 KUZMICIUS Arturas 1 FRANCOUZ Pavel
Team Line-ups
Team : LTU (white) Team : CZE (red)
21 D NEKRASEVICIUS Karolis 27 D  JORDAN Michal
9 D CUGAJUS Jevgenijus 9D RUTTA Jan
24 F STRECKIS Dovydas 17 F HAFENRICHTER Jaroslav
13 F VIKNIUS Jonas 18 F KUBALIK Tomas
19 F BOSAS Arnoldas 23 F VINCOUR Tomas
7 D GIRDZIUS Zygimantas 7D KEMPNY Michal
4 D ALISAUSKAS Nerijus 6 D STRITESKY Matej
15 F VERENIS Povilas 25 F DOLEZAL Tomas
17 F KUMELIAUSKAS Tadas 24 F KOVAR Jan
8 F RULEVICIUS Pijus 10 F STRANSKY Jan
22 D BELEVICIUS Matas 28 D DOCZY Milan
2 D BURAKOV Andrej 3 D GUDAS Radko
6 F SENGOVAS Irmantas 19 F PALAT Ondrej
18 F GUOGA Remigijus 8 F HORAK Roman
16 F ZIDKOVAS Andrejus 21 F PACOVSKY Dominik

11 D  SILINSKAS Benas
12 F KORNEICIUK Anton

23 F GUTAUSKAS Aurimas 12 F  JEZEK Ales
14 F RIMKUS Laisvydas 13 F KOUSAL Robert
10 F CERNIAUSKAS Marius 16 F STOKLASA Filip
Head Coach : GIRDAUSKAS Gracijus Head Coach : SYKORA Marek
LEGEND
D Defence EG  Emergency goalkeeper F Forward G Games played
GA  Goals against GF  Goals For L Number of games lost
No Jersey number Pos  Position PTS Points R Rank
T Number of games tied w Number of games won

IHM149902_54B 1.0 Report Created 02.04.2008 15:42 Page 1
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GAME SUMMARY
Arena Torun  WED 02 APR 2008 START TIME 16:30 END TIME 18:28
LTU - CZE 1-7 (1-2, 0-2, 0-3)
Spectators  Referee Linesmen
180 LOKSIK Peter (SVK) SMURA Mariusz (POL), van den BERG Jeroen (NED)
Team Statistics
Period Score SIVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 1:2 12:1 2:14 2:2 02:00 : 02:00 0:0 0:1
2 0:2 12:4 4:14 4:6 04:45 : 02:45 0:0 0:0
3 0:3 15:9 9:18 6:4 02:00:02:11 0:1 0:0
TOT 17 39:14 15:46 12:12 08:45 : 06:56 0:1 0:1

ET/Res

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

GK 00:00
GK 00:00
Goal 03:30
Penalty 09:04
Penalty 11:27
Goal 11:39
Goal 14:23
2nd Period

Action Time
Penalty 21:37
Goal 23:45
Penalty 24:11
Goal 27:11
Penalty 32:18
Penalty 33:49
Penalty 35:03
GK 40:00
3rd Period

Action Time
GK 40:00
Penalty 42:03
Goal 42:14
Penalty 46:04
Penalty 48:16
Penalty 48:16
Goal 50:12
Penalty 54:33
Goal 57:27
GK 60:00
GK 60:00

11:04
13:27
0:2

ET/Res
23:37
1:3

26:11
1:4

34:18

35:49

37:03

ET/Res

42:14
1:5

48:04

50:16

50:16
1:6

56:33
1:7

Team Type
LTU

CZE

CZE EQ
LTU 2min.
CZE 2min.
CZE SH1
LTU EQ
Team Type
CZE 2min.
CZE EQ
CZE 2min.
CZE EQ
LTU 2min.
CZE 2min.
LTU 2min.
LTU

Team Type
LTU

LTU 2min.
CZE PP1
LTU 2min.
LTU 2min.
CZE 2min.
CZE EQ
CZE 2min
CZE EQ
LTU

CZE

20 KIELIUS E
29 FURCHD
16 STOKLASAF

9 CUGAJUSJ
3 GUDASR
25 DOLEZALT

15 VERENIS P

No. Name
6 STRITESKY M
18 KUBALIK T

3 GUDASR
19 PALATO

15 VERENIS P
- Team penalty

7 GIRDZIUS Z

No. Name

1 KUZMICIUS A
16 ZIDKOVAS A
19 PALATO

17 KUMELIAUSKAS T

14 RIMKUS L
12 JEZEK A
18 KUBALIKT

13 KOUSALR
18 KUBALIK T

- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in

(1) 13 KOUSALR Onlce LTU 20 4 8 91517
27 JORDAN M CZE 29 912131627
- Hooking
- Interference
1) Onlice LTU 20 913192124
CZE 29 6 71025
(1) 17 KUMELIAUSKAS Onlce LTU 20 4 7 81517
T CZE 29 3 8192128

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
- Tripping
(1) 23 VINCOURT Onlce LTU 20 4 7 81517

CZE 29 3 6 71823
- Kneeing

(1) 18 KUBALIKT
23 VINCOURT

- Hooking

- Too Many Players
on the Ice

- Hooking

Onlce LTU 20 212161822
CZE 29 318192328

20 KIELIUS E - Goalkeeper out

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
- Goalkeeper in

- Hooking

(@ 8 HORAKR Onlce LTU 1 9131921
28 DOCZY M CZE 29 6 8192128
- Holding
- Slashing
- Slashing

(@ 23 VINCOURT Onlce LTU 1 9131921
7  KEMPNY M CZE 29 6 71823
- Hooking

(3 12 JEZEKA Onlce LTU 1 913192124
23 VINCOURT CZE 29 6 7121823

1 KUZMICIUS A - Goalkeeper out
29 FURCH D - Goalkeeper out

IHM149902_74 4.0
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Goalkeeper Records
Team : LTU - Lithuania Team : CZE - Czech Republic

No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
20 KIELIUS Ernestas 28 24 40:00 29 FURCH Dominik 15 14 60:00
1 KUZMICIUS Arturas 18 15 20:00 1 FRANCOUZ Pavel

Game Statistics

Team : LTU (white)

Shots on Goal

9D CUGAJUS Jevgenijus 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
13F VIKNIUS Jonas 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
19F BOSAS Arnoldas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21D NEKRASEVICIUS Karolis 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
24 F STRECKIS Dovydas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4D ALISAUSKAS Nerijus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
7D GIRDZIUS Zygimantas 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
8F RULEVICIUS Pijus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
15F VERENIS Povilas 1 0 2 2 0 3 5 -1
17F KUMELIAUSKAS Tadas 0 1 2 0 2 0 2 -1
2D BURAKOV Andrej 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 -1
6F SENGOVAS Irmantas 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
16 F ZIDKOVAS Andrejus 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1
18 F GUOGA Remigijus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
22D BELEVICIUS Matas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
10F CERNIAUSKAS Marius 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0
11D SILINSKAS Benas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12F KORNEICIUK Anton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
14 F RIMKUS Laisvydas 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
23F GUTAUSKAS Aurimas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1GK KUZMICIUS Arturas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK KIELIUS Ernestas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 1 1 12 2 4 9 15

Head Coach : GIRDAUSKAS Gracijus

Team : CZE (red)
Shots on Goal

9D RUTTA Jan 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 +1
17F HAFENRICHTER Jaroslav 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
18 F KUBALIK Tomas 3 1 0 1 1 2 4 +4
23F VINCOUR Tomas 0 4 0 0 2 1 3 +4
27D JORDAN Michal 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 +1
6D STRITESKY Matej 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 +4
7D KEMPNY Michal 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 +4
10F STRANSKY Jan 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 +1
24 F KOVAR Jan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25F DOLEZAL Tomas 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 +1
3D GUDAS Radko 0 0 4 0 1 0 1 +1
8F HORAK Roman 0 1 0 1 0 2 3 -1
19F PALAT Ondrej 2 0 0 1 2 4 7 0
21F PACOVSKY Dominik 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 -1
28D DOCZY Milan 0 1 0 1 1 2 4 0

IHM149902_74 4.0 Report Created 02.04.2008 18:41 Page 2
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No Pos INET ]

12 F JEZEK Ales 0 1 2 2 1 1 4 +2

13F KOUSAL Robert 0 1 2 2 1 2 5 +1

16 F STOKLASA Filip 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 +1

1GK FRANCOUZ Pavel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 GK FURCH Dominik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 7 11 10 14 14 18 46
Head Coach : SYKORA Marek
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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oA R ROUND ROBIN GAME 3
FOLAND
LINE-UPS
Arena Torun WED 02 APR 2008 START TIME 20:00
POL -SLO
Referee(s) Linesmen

BERGMAN Sven (NED)

Goalkeepers

PIRAGIC Trpimir (CRO), PLIATS Viktor (BLR)

Team : POL Team : SLO

20 SZCZERBA Nikifor
25 NOWAK Bartlomiej

Team Line-ups
Team : POL (white)

20 KOZELJ Rok
1 PETROV Aleksander

Team : SLO (blue)

2 D MAREK Michal 22 D
5D BRYNICZKA Wladyslaw 11 D
7F KMIECIK Piotr 8 F
13 F BRYNICZKA Kasper 2 F
17 F KAPICA Damian 12 F
22 D POCIECHA Bartlomiej 13 D
14 D BYCHAWSKI Bartlomiej 9D
21 F WITECKI Jakub 14 F
24 F GALANT Radoslaw 17 F
19 F NEUPAUER Bartlomiej 23 F
4 D MACIEJEWSKI Dawid 24 D
9 D  KANTOR Krzysztof 6 D
15 F ROMPKOWSKI Maciej 21 F
10 F  WINIARSKI Piotr 18 F
23 F KOGUT Patryk 7 F
6 D CZAPKOWSKI Sebastian 3D
12 D WANACKI Jakub 4 F
18 F KOSIDLO Pawel 5F
11 F BEPIERSZCZ Mateusz 15 F
8 F CHMIELEWSKI Aron 16 F

Head Coach : KIECA Mariusz

NOVAK Aljaz
GRAHUT Ziga
OGRAJENSEK Ken
RAKANOVIC Davor
DOLINSEK Jure

SCAP Luka
GREGORC Blaz
FLORJANCIC Anze
SNOJ Crt

PANCE Eric

MAGOVAC Aleksandar
ZUPANCIC Anze
JORDAN Gasper
MULEJ Miha

BERCIC Jan

POTOCNIK Miha
KURALT Anze
CRNKIC Denis
VERLIC Miha
REZEK Gregor

Head Coach : KERN Mitja

LEGEND
D Defence
GA  Goals against

No Jersey number
T Number of games tied

EG  Emergency goalkeeper F Forward G Games played
GF  Goals For L Number of games lost
Pos  Position PTS Points R Rank

w Number of games won

IHM149903_54B 1.0
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GAME SUMMARY
Arena Torun  WED 02 APR 2008 START TIME 20:00 END TIME 22:01
POL - SLO 0-5 (0-2, 0-2, 0-1)
Spectators  Referee Linesmen
400 BERGMAN Sven (NED) PIRAGIC Trpimir (CRO), PLIATS Viktor (BLR)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 0:2 10:5 5:12 6:2 01:22:05:22 0:0 0:0
2 0:2 11:8 8:13 6:2 02:00:04:11 0:1 0:0
3 0:1 12:4 4:13 8:4 02:47 : 03:51 0:1 0:0
TOT 0:5 33:17 17:38 20:8 06:09 : 13:24 0:2 0:0

ET/Res

2nd Period

Action
Penalty
Goal

Goal

Penalty
Penalty
Penalty

3rd Period

Action
Penalty

Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Goal

GK
GK

00:00
00:00
04:06
05:28
08:29
13:07

17:37

19:53

Time
23:01
23:12

25:08

25:45
33:20
36:42

Time
41:46

49:20
51:15
52:07
58:56
58:56
59:36

60:00
60:00

Goalkeeper Records
Team : POL - Poland

No. Name
20 SZCZERBA Nikifor
25 NOWAK Bartlomiej

06:06

07:28

10:29
0:1

19:37

ET/Res
23:12
0:3

0:4

27:45
35:20
38:42

ET/Res
43:46

51:20
53:15
54:07
59:36
60:00
0:5

Team Type
POL

SLO

POL 2min.
SLO 2min.
POL 2min.
SLO EQ
POL 2min.
SLO EQ
Team Type
POL 2min.
SLO PP1
SLO EQ
POL 2min.
POL 2min.
SLO 2min.
Team Type
POL 2min.
SLO 2min.
POL 2min.
SLO 2min.
POL 2min.
POL 2min.
SLO PP2
POL

SLO

No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
20 SZCZERBAN - Goalkeeper in
20 KOZELJR - Goalkeeper in
15 ROMPKOWSKI M - Elbowing
21 JORDAN G - Charging
22 POCIECHAB - Interference
14 FLORJANCIC A (1) 17 sNOoJC Onlce POL 20141921 22 24
23 PANCEE SLO 20 913141723
- Team penalty - Too Many Players
on the Ice
18 MULEJ M (1) 21 JORDANG Onlce POL 20 2 5 71317
7 BERCICJ SLO 20 6 7182124
No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
2 MAREK M - Holding the Stick
22 NOVAK A (1) 11 GRAHUTZ Onlice POL 2014212224
SLO 20 2 8111222
16 REZEK G (1) 15 VERLICM Onlice POL 201418212224
5 CRNKIC D SLO 20 3 5 91516
22 POCIECHAB - High Sticking
18 KOSIDLO P - Holding
17 SNOJC - Slashing
No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
- Team penalty - Too Many Players
on the Ice
21 JORDAN G - Interference
11 BEPIERSZCZ M - Hooking
12 DOLINSEKJ - Holding
4 MACIEJEWSKI D - Kneeing
10 WINIARSKI P - High Sticking
24 MAGOVAC A (1) 7 BERCICJ Onlice POL 20121424
21 JORDAN G SLO 20 6 7142124
20 SZCZERBA N - Goalkeeper out
20 KOZELJ R - Goalkeeper out
Team : SLO - Slovenia
SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
38 33 60:00 20 KOZELJ Rok 17 17 60:00

1 PETROV Aleksander

IHM149903_74 4.0
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Game Statistics
Team : POL (white)

Shots on Goal

No Pos
2D
5D
7F
13F
17F

14D
19F
21F
22D
24 F

4D
9D
10F
15F
23F

6D
8F
11F
12D
18F

20 GK
25 GK

TOTALS

Name

MAREK Michal
BRYNICZKA Wladyslaw
KMIECIK Piotr
BRYNICZKA Kasper
KAPICA Damian

BYCHAWSKI Bartlomiej
NEUPAUER Bartlomiej
WITECKI Jakub
POCIECHA Bartlomiej
GALANT Radoslaw

MACIEJEWSKI Dawid
KANTOR Krzysztof
WINIARSKI Piotr
ROMPKOWSKI Maciej
KOGUT Patryk

CZAPKOWSKI Sebastian
CHMIELEWSKI Aron
BEPIERSZCZ Mateusz
WANACKI Jakub
KOSIDLO Pawel

SZCZERBA Nikifor
NOWAK Bartlomiej

Head Coach : KIECA Mariusz

Team : SLO (blue)

Shots on Goal

No Pos
2F
8F
11D
12F
22D

9D
13D
14F
17F
23F

6D
7F
18 F
21F
24D

3D
4F
5F
15F
16 F

1GK

Name

RAKANOVIC Davor
OGRAJENSEK Ken
GRAHUT Ziga
DOLINSEK Jure
NOVAK Aljaz

GREGORC Blaz
SCAP Luka
FLORJANCIC Anze
SNOJ Crt

PANCE Eric

ZUPANCIC Anze
BERCIC Jan

MULEJ Miha

JORDAN Gasper
MAGOVAC Aleksandar

POTOCNIK Miha
KURALT Anze
CRNKIC Denis
VERLIC Miha
REZEK Gregor

PETROV Aleksander
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m ICE HOCKEY
'Z_:- IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group A, MEN
CrANP I ROUND ROBIN GAME 3
N
No Pos INET ] (€] A PIM 1 2 3 oT
20 GK KOZELJ Rok 0 0 O 0 0 0
TOTALS 5 9 8 12 13 13 38

Head Coach : KERN Mitja

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal

EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals

GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number

oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position

PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot

PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total

TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group A, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

P pofar-1 0 L ROUND ROBIN GAME 4 I n
FOLAKD
1 R LI T
LINE-UPS
THU 03 APR 2008 START TIME 13:00
KAZ -LTU
Referee(s) Linesmen

van GAMEREN Reik (GER)

Goalkeepers

PLIATS Viktor (BLR), van den BERG Jeroen (NED)

Team : KAZ Team : LTU

20 ANDRIANQV Vladislav
25 GRYAZNOV Maxim

Team Line-ups
Team : KAZ (white)

14 D
22 D
18 F
15 F
13 F

4 D
3D
23 F
19 F
9 F
10 D
5 D
7F
21 F
24 F

16 D
11 F
12 F

BOLYAKIN Yevgeni
METALNIKOV Leonid
MAZULA Eduard
SAVENKOV Konstantin
KAZNACHEYEV Alexandr

IVASHIN Viktor
SVISTUNOV Vitaliy
NUREK Alexandr
FEDOSENKO Vyacheslav
RAMAZANOQV llyas

GRICHSHENKO Alexey
NAZYROV Boris
BELKIN Alexandr
KRUGLOV Alexandr
BELKIN Dmitriy

ASTAFYEV Oleg
RUSSAKOV Vitaliy
BANISHEVSKIY Yevgeniy

Head Coach : BELYAYEV Vladimir

20 KIELIUS Ernestas
1 KUZMICIUS Arturas

Team : LTU (green)

9D
21 D
19 F
13 F
24 F

7D
4 D

14 F
10 F
23 F

CUGAJUS Jevgenijus
NEKRASEVICIUS Karolis
BOSAS Arnoldas
VIKNIUS Jonas
STRECKIS Dovydas

GIRDZIUS Zygimantas
ALISAUSKAS Nerijus
VERENIS Povilas
KUMELIAUSKAS Tadas
RULEVICIUS Pijus

BURAKOV Andrej
BELEVICIUS Matas
SENGOVAS Irmantas
GUOGA Remigijus
ZIDKOVAS Andrejus

KORNEICIUK Anton
SILINSKAS Benas
RIMKUS Laisvydas
CERNIAUSKAS Marius
GUTAUSKAS Aurimas

Head Coach : GIRDAUSKAS Gracijus

LEGEND

D Defence

GA  Goals against

No Jersey number

T Number of games tied

Emergency goalkeeper

Number of games won

F Forward G
GF  Goals For L
PTS Points R

Games played
Number of games lost
Rank

IHM149904_54B 1.0
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group A, MEN

oA ROUND ROBINGAME 4 [ DD
FOLAKD
Drvraem | ] ET T T
GAME SUMMARY
Arena Torun  THU 03 APR 2008 START TIME 13:00 END TIME 14:58
KAZ - LTU 9-0 (3-0, 4-0, 2-0)
Spectators  Referee Linesmen
50 van GAMEREN Reik (GER) PLIATS Viktor (BLR), van den BERG Jeroen (NED)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 3:.0 8:8 11:8 4:2 01:05 : 04:00 1:0 0:0
2 4:0 5:10 14:5 14:8 05:43: 03:00 1:0 0:0
3 2:0 15:11 13:15 0:4 02:11: 00:00 1.0 0:0
TOT 9:0 28:29 38:28 18:14 08:59 : 07:00 3.0 0:0

ET/Res Team Type Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 00:00 KAZ 20 ANDRIANOV V - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 LTU 20 KIELIUSE - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 01:46 02:51 LTU 2min. 21 NEKRASEVICIUS K - Hooking
Goal 02:51 10 KAZ  PP1 18 MAZULAE (1) 22 METALNIKOVL Onlce KAZ 201314151822
15 SAVENKOV K LTU 20 9131924
Goal 04:28 2:0 KAZ  EQ 12 BANISHEVSKIY'Y (1) 21 KRUGLOV A Onlice KAZ 201011121621
11 RUSSAKOV V LTU 20 2 6161822
Penalty 07:24 09:24 KAZ 2min. 22 METALNIKOV L - Holding
Penalty 13:03 15:03 KAZ 2min. 7 BELKIN A - Tripping
Goal 16:41 3:0 KAZ EQ 22 METALNIKOV L (1) 19 FEDOSENKOV Onlce KAZ 131415181922
LTU 20 4 7 81517
GK 20:00 LTU 20 KIELIUS E - Goalkeeper out
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 20:00 LTU 1 KUZMICIUS A - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 20:57 22:57 LTU 2min. 21 NEKRASEVICIUS K - Hooking
Goal 24:41 4:0 KAZ EQ 19 FEDOSENKO V (1) 23 NUREKA Onlice KAZ 20 3 4 91923
9 RAMAZANOV | LTU 1 913192124
Goal 28:24 5:0 KAZ EQ 15 SAVENKOV K (@) 13 KAZNACHEYEV Onlce KAZ 201314151822
A LTU 1 4 7 81517
Penalty 29:24 31:04 LTU 2min. 22 BELEVICIUS M - Tripping
Goal 31:04 6:0 KAZ  PP1 14 BOLYAKINY (3) 15 SAVENKOVK  Onlce KAZ 201314151822
13 KAZNACHEYEV LTU 1 9131921
A
Goal 32:33 70 KAZ EQ 22 METALNIKOV L (2 9 RAMAZANOVI Onlce KAZ 20 4 9192223
LTU 1 2 4101423
Penalty 33:57 35:57 KAZ 2min. 18 MAZULAE - Checking to the
head and neck Area
Penalty 33:57 45:57 KAZ 10min. 18 MAZULAE - Misconduct
Penalty 35:57 37:57 KAZ 2min. 15 SAVENKOV K - Holding
Penalty 36:57 38:57 LTU 2min. 17 KUMELIAUSKAS T - Tripping
Penalty 38:14 40:14 LTU 2min. 23 GUTAUSKAS A - Hooking
GK 40:00 KAZ 20 ANDRIANOQV V - Goalkeeper
out
3rd Period
ET/Res Team Type Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 40:00 KAZ 25 GRYAZNOV M - Goalkeeper in
Goal 40:52 8:0 KAZ EQ 19 FEDOSENKO V (@) 11 RUSSAKOVV  Onlce KAZ 25 3 4111923
23 NUREK A LTU 1 4 7 81115
IHM149904_74 3.0 Report Created 03.04.2008 15:17 Page 1
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ET/Res Team Type Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 49:18 51:10 LTU 2min. 14 RIMKUS L - Holding
Goal 51:10 9:0 KAZ PPl 22 METALNIKOV L (3) 14 BOLYAKINY Onlice KAZ 251314151822
18 MAZULA E LTU 115172122
Penalty 59:55 60:00 LTU 2min. 24 STRECKIS D - Roughing
GK 60:00 LTU 1 KUZMICIUS A - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 KAZ 25 GRYAZNOV M - Goalkeeper
out
Goalkeeper Records
Team : KAZ - Kazakhstan Team : LTU - Lithuania
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
20 ANDRIANOQV Vladislav 13 13 40:00 1 KUZMICIUS Arturas 27 21 40:00
25 GRYAZNOV Maxim 15 15 20:00 20 KIELIUS Ernestas 11 8 20:00

Game Statistics

Team : KAZ (white)

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name (€] A 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-
13F KAZNACHEYEV Alexandr 0 2 3 2 3 8 +2
14D BOLYAKIN Yevgeni 1 1 0 0 4 3 7 +2
15F SAVENKOV Konstantin 1 2 2 0 1 0 1 +2
18 F MAZULA Eduard 1 1 12 1 1 0 2 +2
22D METALNIKOV Leonid 3 1 2 2 1 1 4 +3
3D SVISTUNOV Vitaliy 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 +2
4D IVASHIN Viktor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +3
9F RAMAZANOV llyas 0 2 0 1 0 1 2 +2
19F FEDOSENKO Vyacheslav 2 1 0 1 2 1 4 +4
23F NUREK Alexandr 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 +3
5D NAZYROV Boris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7F BELKIN Alexandr 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0
10D GRICHSHENKO Alexey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1
21F KRUGLOV Alexandr 0 1 0 2 1 0 3 +1
24 F BELKIN Dmitriy 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
11F RUSSAKOV Vitaliy 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 +2
12F BANISHEVSKIY Yevgeniy 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 +1
16 D ASTAFYEV Oleg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1
20 GK ANDRIANQV Vladislav 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 GK GRYAZNOV Maxim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 9 15 18 11 14 13 38

Head Coach : BELYAYEV Vladimir

Team : LTU (green)

Shots on Goal

No Pos INET[C) G 2 3 OT Tot +/-
9D CUGAJUS Jevgenijus 0 -1
13F VIKNIUS Jonas 0 -1
19F BOSAS Arnoldas 0 -1
21D NEKRASEVICIUS Karolis 0 -1
24 F STRECKIS Dovydas 0 -1
4D ALISAUSKAS Nerijus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -4
7D GIRDZIUS Zygimantas 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 -3
8F RULEVICIUS Pijus 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 -3
15F VERENIS Povilas 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 -3

IHM149904_74 3.0 Report Created 03.04.2008 15:17 Page 2
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No Pos Name (€] A PIM 1 2 ] OT Tot +/-
17F KUMELIAUSKAS Tadas 0 0 2 1 1 5 7 -2
2D BURAKOV Andrej 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 -2
6F SENGOVAS Irmantas 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -1
16 F ZIDKOVAS Andrejus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
18 F GUOGA Remigijus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
22D BELEVICIUS Matas 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1
10F CERNIAUSKAS Marius 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
11D SILINSKAS Benas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
12F KORNEICIUK Anton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14F RIMKUS Laisvydas 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1
23F GUTAUSKAS Aurimas 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1
1GK KUZMICIUS Arturas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK KIELIUS Ernestas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 14 8 5 15 28
Head Coach : GIRDAUSKAS Gracijus
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Poaints SH1  Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group A, MEN

oA R ROUND ROBIN GAME 5
FOLAND
LINE-UPS
Arena Torun THU 03 APR 2008 START TIME 16:30
SLO - UKR
Referee(s) Linesmen

LOKSIK Peter (SVK)

Goalkeepers

GARSJO Pal (NOR), RADZIK Tomasz (POL)

Team : SLO Team : UKR

20 KOZELJ Rok
1 PETROV Aleksander

Team Line-ups
Team : SLO (blue)

11 D GRAHUT Ziga
22 D NOVAK Aljaz
12 F  DOLINSEK Jure

2 F RAKANOVIC Davor
8 F OGRAJENSEK Ken

9D GREGORC Blaz

13 D  SCAP Luka

14 F FLORJANCIC Anze
17 F SNOJ Crt

23 F PANCE Eric

6 D ZUPANCIC Anze
MAGOVAC Aleksandar
4 F KURALT Anze
JORDAN Gasper

7 F BERCIC Jan

3 D POTOCNIK Miha
REZEK Gregor
VERLIC Miha
5F CRNKIC Denis

Head Coach : KERN Mitja

1 BALABAN Mykhaylo
20 BALYMOV Maksym

Team : UKR (yellow)

9 D  SHEVELYEV Denys

11 D ROMANENKO Volodymyr
10 F KICHA Georgii

14 F BUTSENKO Nikita

25 F KVITCHENKO Maksym

4 D MALICHENKO Oleksiy

15 F MILASHENKO Yaroslav
24 F GAVRIK Vladyslav

17 F KHANIN Dmytro

16 F ZADOIENKO Oleg

12 D DVIRNYK Vitaliy

5 D SHARAPOV Kostyantyn

19 F  SYMONOV Denys
21 F DZIUBENKO levgen
22 F  SHEVKUN Igor

6 D VOLOSHYN Volodymyr
8 D GRYSHCHENKO Roman
2 F NIKULICHEYV Oleksandr
7F PONOMARENKO Artur
3D OGANESYAN Oganes

Head Coach : YULDASHEV Ramil

LEGEND

D Defence

GA  Goals against

No Jersey number

T Number of games tied

EG

Pos
w

Emergency goalkeeper

Position
Number of games won

F Forward
GF  Goals For

PTS Points

G
L
R

Games played
Number of games lost
Rank

IHM149905_54B 1.0
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GAME SUMMARY
ArenaTorun THU O3 APR2008  START TIME 16:30  END TIME 18:25

SLO - UKR 1-3 (0-1, 0-2, 1-0)

Spectators  Referee Linesmen
100 LOKSIK Peter (SVK) GARSJO Pal (NOR), RADZIK Tomasz (POL)
Team Statistics
Period Score SIVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 0:1 10:15 15:11 2:2 00:45 : 00:45 0:0 0:0
2 0:2 15:11 11:17 6:0 00:00 : 04:54 0:2 0:0
3 1:0 12:17 18:12 4:0 00:00 : 04:00 0:0 0:0
TOT 1:3 37:43 44:40 12:2 00:45 : 09:39 0:2 0:0
ET/Res No. Name Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 00:00 SLO 20 KOZELJR - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 UKR 1 BALABANM - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 05:14 07:14 UKR 2min. 21 DZIUBENKO I - Boarding
Penalty 05:59 07:59 SLO 2min. 7 BERCICJ - Tripping
Goal 18:10 01 UKR EQ 21 DZIUBENKOI (1) 12 DVIRNYKV Onice SLO 20 3 5 91516
22 SHEVKUN I UKR 1 512192122
2nd Period
Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 20:48 22:48 SLO 2min. 2 RAKANOVIC D - Tripping
Goal 22:48 0:2 UKR PP1 14 BUTSENKON (1) 10 KICHA G Onlce SLO 20 6151624
25 '\KAVITCHENKO UKR 1 910111425
Penalty 35:10 36:04 SLO 2min. - Team penalty - Too Many Players
on the Ice
Goal 36:04 0:3 UKR  PP1 10 KICHAG (1) 9 SHEVELYEVD Onlce SLO 20 2 81122
11 SOMANENKO UKR 1 910111425
Penalty 36:31 38:31 SLO 2min. 17 SNOJC - Charging
3rd Period

Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goal 43:35 1:3 SLO EQ 11 GRAHUT Z @ OGRAJENSEK  Onlce SLO 20 2 8111314
K

8
UKR 1 511192122
2 RAKANOVIC D

Penalty 47:58 49:58 SLO 2min. 5 CRNKIC D - Hooking
Penalty 55:01 57:01 SLO 2min. 2 RAKANOVIC D - Charging
GK 59:02 SLO 20 KOZELJ R - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 UKR 1 BALABAN M - Goalkeeper out
Goalkeeper Records
Team : SLO - Slovenia Team : UKR - Ukraine

No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP

20 KOZELJ Rok 40 37 59:02 1 BALABAN Mykhaylo 44 43 60:00

1 PETROV Aleksander 20 BALYMOV Maksym

Game Statistics
Team : SLO (blue)

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name (€] A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-
2F RAKANOVIC Davor 0 1 4 0 2 4 6 +1
8F OGRAJENSEK Ken 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 +1

11D GRAHUT Ziga 1 0 0 2 0 4 6 +1

IHM149905_74 5.0 Report Created 03.04.2008 21:32 Page 1
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No Pos Name (€] A PIM 1 2 3 oT

12 F DOLINSEK Jure 0 0 0 1 0 1

22D NOVAK Aljaz 0 0 0 1 1 0
9D GREGORC Blaz 0 0 0 2 1 1 4 -1

13D SCAP Luka 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 +1

14 F FLORJANCIC Anze 0 0 0 2 2 0 4 +1

17F SNOJ Crt 0 0 2 0 2 1 3 0

23F PANCE Eric 0 0 0 2 0 3 5 0
4F KURALT Anze 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
6D ZUPANCIC Anze 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7F BERCIC Jan 0 0 2 1 1 2 4 0

21F JORDAN Gasper 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0

24D MAGOVAC Aleksandar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3D POTOCNIK Miha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
5F CRNKIC Denis 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1

15F VERLIC Miha 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -1

16 F REZEK Gregor 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 -1
1GK PETROV Aleksander 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 GK KOZELJ Rok 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTALS 1 2 10 15 11 18 44

Head Coach : KERN Mitja

Team : UKR (yellow)

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name (€] A PIM 1 2 ] OT Tot +/-
9D SHEVELYEV Denys 0 1 0 0 1 2 3 0
10F KICHA Georgii 1 1 0 2 2 0 4 0
11D ROMANENKO Volodymyr 0 1 0 1 4 1 6 -1
14 F BUTSENKO Nikita 1 0 0 3 3 3 9 0
25F KVITCHENKO Maksym 0 1 0 1 1 0 2 0
4D MALICHENKO Oleksiy 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0
15F MILASHENKO Yaroslav 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 F ZADOIENKO Oleg 0 0 0 1 1 4 6 0
17F KHANIN Dmytro 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
24 F GAVRIK Vladyslav 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 0
5D SHARAPOV Kostyantyn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12D DVIRNYK Vitaliy 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 +1
19F SYMONOV Denys 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
21F DZIUBENKO levgen 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 0
22F SHEVKUN Igor 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
2F NIKULICHEV Oleksandr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3D OGANESYAN Oganes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6D VOLOSHYN Volodymyr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7F PONOMARENKO Artur 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8D GRYSHCHENKO Roman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1GK BALABAN Mykhaylo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK BALYMOV Maksym 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 3 6 2 11 17 12 40

Head Coach : YULDASHEV Ramil

IHM149905_74 5.0 Report Created 03.04.2008 21:32 Page 2
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ROUND ROBIN GAME 5

LEGEND

A Assists D
EQ Equal strength F
GA Goal against GF
GWG Game winning goal GWS
oT Overtime Pen
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2
PTS Points SH1
SOG  Shots on goal SVS
TPP Time on power play W

Defence

Forward

Goals for

Game winning shots
Penalty

Power play - 2 players
Shorthanded - 1 player
Saves

Number of games won

ET/Res
©)

GK

L

PIM
PPG
SH2

T

+/-

Penalty end time/Result of game ENG
Number of goals in tournament G
Goalkeeper GP
Number of games lost No
Penalties in minutes Pos
Power play goals PS
Shorthanded - 2 players SHG
Number of games tied Tot

Net result of positive and negative participation

Empty net goal
Goals

Games played
Jersey nhumber
Position

Penalty shot
Shorthanded goals
Total

IHM149905_74 5.0
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oA ROUND ROBIN GAME 6
FOLAND
LINE-UPS
Arena Torun  THU 03 APR 2008 START TIME 20:00
CZE - POL
Referee(s) Linesmen
KAVAL Keith (USA) PIRAGIC Trpimir (CRO), VALACH Miroslav (SVK)
Goalkeepers
Team : CZE Team : POL
29 FURCH Dominik 20 SZCZERBA Nikifor
1 FRANCOUZ Pavel 25 NOWAK Bartlomiej

Team Line-ups

Team : CZE (white) Team : POL (red)
27 D JORDAN Michal 5 D  BRYNICZKA Wladyslaw
9 D RUTTAJan 2 D MAREK Michal
19 F PALAT Ondrej 7F KMIECIK Piotr
18 F KUBALIK Tomas 13 F BRYNICZKA Kasper
23 F  VINCOUR Tomas 17 F KAPICA Damian
7 D  KEMPNY Michal 9 D KANTOR Krzysztof
6 D  STRITESKY Matej 4 D MACIEJEWSKI Dawid
12 F  JEZEK Ales 15 F ROMPKOWSKI Maciej
24 F KOVAR Jan 10 F WINIARSKI Piotr
10 F STRANSKY Jan 24 F GALANT Radoslaw
28 D DOCZY Milan 12 D  WANACKI Jakub
3 D GUDAS Radko 14 D BYCHAWSKI Bartlomiej
17 F HAFENRICHTER Jaroslav 21 F  WITECKI Jakub
8 F HORAK Roman 19 F NEUPAUER Bartlomiej
21 F PACOVSKY Dominik 11 F BEPIERSZCZ Mateusz
4 D ROHAN Martin 6 D CZAPKOWSKI Sebastian
13 F KOUSAL Robert 22 D POCIECHA Bartlomiej
15 F OKAL Zdenek 23 F KOGUT Patryk
16 F STOKLASA Filip 8 F CHMIELEWSKI Aron
18 F KOSIDLO Pawel
Head Coach : SYKORA Marek Head Coach : KIECA Mariusz
LEGEND
D Defence EG  Emergency goalkeeper F Forward G Games played
GA  Goals against GF  Goals For L Number of games lost
No Jersey number Pos  Position PTS Points R Rank
T Number of games tied w Number of games won
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GAME SUMMARY
ArenaTorun THU 03 APR2008  START TIME 20:00 END TIME 22:10

CZE - POL 9-0 (3-0, 4-0, 2-0)

Spectators  Referee Linesmen
800 KAVAL Keith (USA) PIRAGIC Trpimir (CRO), VALACH Miroslav (SVK)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 3:0 4:16 19:4 4:4 02:03 : 02:57 1:0 0:0
2 4:0 2:23 27:2 4:10 05:20 : 02:00 3:0 0:0
3 2:0 2:26 28:2 0:8 07:50 : 00:00 1.0 0:0
TOT 9:0 8:65 74:8 8:22 15:13: 04:57 5:0 0:0

ET/Res Team Type No. Name Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 00:00 CZE 29 FURCHD - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 POL 20 SZCZERBAN - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 01:19 03:19 CZE 2min. - Team penalty - Too Many Players
on the Ice
Penalty 02:16 04:16 POL 2min. - Team penalty - Too Many Players
on the Ice
Penalty 08:05 09:11 POL 2min. 12 WANACKI J - Hooking
Goal 09:11 1:0 CZE PP1 17 HAFENRICHTER J (1) 23 VINCOURT Onlce CZE 29 317182327
18 KUBALIKT POL 20 14 21 22 24
Penalty 11:29 13:29 CZE 2min. 19 PALATO - Holding
Goal 14:10 2:0 CZE EQ 16 STOKLASAF (2) 13 KOUSALR Onlce CZE 29 4 6131516
POL 20 6 8182223
Goal 17:14 3:0 CZE EQ 13 KOUSAL R (1) 15 OKALZ Onlce CZE 29 3 4131516
POL 20 2 5 71317
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 21:19 23:19 CZE 2min. 10 STRANSKY J - Charging
Penalty 26:24 26:57 POL 2min. 10 WINIARSKI P - Hooking
Goal 26:57 4:0 CZE PP1 3 GUDASR (1) 23 VINCOURT Onlce CZE 29 313192327
27 JORDAN M POL 20 2 5 713
Goal 29:05 5:0 CzE EQ 15 OKAL Z (1) 27 JORDANM Onlce CZE 29 413151627
POL 20 6 8182223
Penalty 32:27 34:27 POL 2min. 8 CHMIELEWSKI A - Slashing
Penalty 33:16 35:16 POL 2min. - Team penalty - Too Many Players
on the Ice
Penalty 34:15 36:15 CZE 2min. 18 KUBALIKT - Interference
Penalty 34:27 36:27 POL 2min. 17 KAPICAD - Interference
Goal 36:27 6:0 CZE PP1 18 KUBALIK T 4 3 GUDASR Onlce CZE 29 3 7131618
7 KEMPNY M POL 2012 14 21 24
Penalty 37:16 39:02 POL 2min. 24 GALANTR - Slashing
Goal 39:02 7:0 CZE PP1 6 STRITESKY M (1) 24 KOVARJ Onlce CZE 29 6 7101224
POL 20 5 7 913
GK 40:00 POL 20 SZCZERBA N - Goalkeeper out
3rd Period
ET/Res Team Type Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 40:00 POL 25 NOWAK B - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 42:31 44:24 POL 2min. 19 NEUPAUER B - Slashing
Goal 44:24 8:0 CZE PP1 19 PALATO (3) 18 KUBALIKT Onlice CZE 29 618192327
6 STRITESKY M POL 25 4 91015
Penalty 45:11 47:11 POL 2min. - Team penalty - Too Many Players
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ET/Res Team Type No. Name Name of Assistant's / Action Description
on the Ice
Penalty 50:29 52:29 POL 2min. 24 GALANTR - Hooking
Penalty 52:26 54:26 POL 2min. 22 POCIECHAB - High Sticking
Goal 58:05 9:0 CZE EQ 8 HORAKR (1) 21 PACOVSKYD Onlce CZE 29 6 8172128
28 DOCZY M POL 251112141921
GK 60:00 CZE 29 FURCH D - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 POL 25 NOWAK B - Goalkeeper out
Goalkeeper Records
Team : CZE - Czech Republic Team : POL - Poland
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
29 FURCH Dominik 8 8 60:00 20 SZCZERBA Nikifor 46 39 40:00
1 FRANCOUZ Pavel 25 NOWAK Bartlomiej 28 26 20:00

Game Statistics
Team : CZE (white)

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name G A M 1 3 OT Tot +/-
9D RUTTA Jan 0 0 0 1 1 3 5
18 F KUBALIK Tomas 1 2 2 1 3 2 6 0
19F PALAT Ondrej 1 0 2 1 1 3 5 0
23F VINCOUR Tomas 0 2 0 0 2 2 4 0
27D JORDAN Michal 0 2 0 1 2 1 4 +1
6D STRITESKY Matej 1 1 0 2 2 1 5 +2
7D KEMPNY Michal 0 1 0 1 1 0 2 0
10F STRANSKY Jan 0 0 2 1 4 2 7 0
12 F JEZEK Ales 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0
24 F KOVAR Jan 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
3D GUDAS Radko 1 1 0 0 2 2 4 +1
8F HORAK Roman 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 +1
17F HAFENRICHTER Jaroslav 1 0 0 3 1 0 4 +1
21F PACOVSKY Dominik 0 1 0 1 0 2 3 +1
28D DOCZY Milan 0 1 0 1 3 3 7 +1
4D ROHAN Martin 0 0 0 1 2 1 4 +3
13F KOUSAL Robert 1 1 0 3 1 0 4 +3
15F OKAL Zdenek 1 1 0 0 1 2 3 +3
16 F STOKLASA Filip 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 +3
1GK FRANCOUZ Pavel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 GK FURCH Dominik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 9 14 6 19 27 28 74

Head Coach : SYKORA Marek

Team : POL (red)
Shots on Goal

No Pos Name (€] A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-
2D MAREK Michal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
5D BRYNICZKA Wladyslaw 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
TF KMIECIK Piotr 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -1

13 F BRYNICZKA Kasper 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -1

17 F KAPICA Damian 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 -1
4D MACIEJEWSKI Dawid 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
9D KANTOR Krzysztof 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

10F WINIARSKI Piotr 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0
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No Pos Name G A PIM 1 2 3 OT

15F ROMPKOWSKI Maciej 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 F GALANT Radoslaw 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

11F BEPIERSZCZ Mateusz 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 -1

12D WANACKI Jakub 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1

14D BYCHAWSKI Bartlomiej 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1

19F NEUPAUER Bartlomiej 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 -1

21F WITECKI Jakub 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1

6D CZAPKOWSKI Sebastian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
8F CHMIELEWSKI Aron 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -2

18F KOSIDLO Pawel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2

22D POCIECHA Bartlomiej 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -2

23F KOGUT Patryk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2

20 GK SZCZERBA Nikifor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 GK NOWAK Bartlomiej 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 16 4
Head Coach : KIECA Mariusz
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1  Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP Time on power play "% Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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LINE-UPS
Arena Torun  SAT 05 APR 2008 START TIME 13:00
SLO - KAZ
Referee(s) Linesmen
BERGMAN Sven (NED) GARSJO Pal (NOR), RADZIK Tomasz (POL)
Goalkeepers
Team : SLO Team : KAZ
20 KOZELJ Rok 20 ANDRIANOV Vladislav
1 PETROV Aleksander 25 GRYAZNOV Maxim
Team Line-ups
Team : SLO (blue) Team : KAZ (white)
9 D GREGORC Blaz 14 D BOLYAKIN Yevgeni
13 D SCAP Luka 22 D METALNIKOV Leonid
23 F PANCE Eric 18 F MAZULA Eduard
17 F SNOJ Crt 15 F SAVENKOV Konstantin
14 F FLORJANCIC Anze 13 F KAZNACHEYEV Alexandr
22 D NOVAK Aljaz 4 D IVASHIN Viktor
11 D GRAHUT Ziga 3D SVISTUNOV Vitaliy
8 F OGRAJENSEK Ken 23 F NUREK Alexandr
2 F RAKANOVIC Davor 19 F FEDOSENKO Vyacheslav
12 F DOLINSEK Jure 9 F RAMAZANOQV llyas
24 D MAGOVAC Aleksandar 10 D GRICHSHENKO Alexey
6 D ZUPANCIC Anze
4 F KURALT Anze 24 F BELKIN Dmitriy
21 F JORDAN Gasper 8 F VOLOGODSKIY Alexandr
7 F BERCIC Jan 7 F BELKIN Alexandr
3 D POTOCNIK Miha 5 D NAZYROV Boris
5F CRNKIC Denis 16 D ASTAFYEV Oleg
15 F VERLIC Miha 12 F BANISHEVSKIY Yevgeniy
16 F REZEK Gregor 21 F KRUGLOV Alexandr
11 F RUSSAKOV Vitaliy
Head Coach : KERN Mitja Head Coach : BELYAYEV Vladimir
LEGEND
D Defence EG  Emergency goalkeeper F Forward G Games played
GA  Goals against GF  Goals For L Number of games lost
No Jersey number Pos  Position PTS Points R Rank
T Number of games tied w Number of games won
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GAME SUMMARY
ArenaTorun  SAT 05 APR2008  START TIME 13:00 END TIME 15:03

SLO - KAZ 2-7 (1-1, 1-4, 0-2)

Spectators  Referee Linesmen
100 BERGMAN Sven (NED) GARSJO Pal (NOR), RADZIK Tomasz (POL)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 11 11:11 12:12 0:2 01:22 : 00:00 1:0 0:0
2 1:4 10:6 7:14 4:4 04:00 : 03:42 0:1 0:0
3 0:2 11:11 11:13 4:6 05:06 : 03:06 0:0 0:0
TOT 2:7 32:28 30:39 8:12 10:28 : 06:48 1:1 0:0

ET/Res Team No. Name Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 00:00 KAZ 20 ANDRIANOV V - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 SLO 20 KOZELJR - Goalkeeper in
Goal 02:59 01 KAZ EQ 10 GRICHSHENKO A @ 1o BANISHEVSKIY Onlce SLO 20 3 5111516
Y KAZ 20 510111221
11 RUSSAKOV V
Penalty 07:10 08:32 KAZ 2min. 13 KAZNACHEYEV A - Slashing
Goal 08:32 11 SLO PP1 12 DOLINSEK J (1) 11 GRAHUTZ Onlce SLO 20 2 8111222
2 RAKANOVIC D KAZ 20 3 41923
2nd Period
ET/Res Team Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 20:55 22:55 KAZ 2min. 22 METALNIKOV L - Hooking
Goal 25:50 211 SLO EQ 14 FLORJANCIC A (@ 9 GREGORCB Onlce SLO 20 913141723
23 PANCEE KAZ 201314151822
Penalty 27:11 29:11 KAZ 2min. - Team penalty - Too Many Players
on the Ice
Goal 30:41 2:2 KAZ EQ 23 NUREK A (1) 9 RAMAZANOVI Onice SLO 20 2 8111222
19 FEDOSENKO V KAZ 20 3 4 91923
Goal 32:28 2:3 KAZ EQ 18 MAZULAE @ 13 KAZNACHEYEV Onlce SLO 20 3 5111516
A KAZ 2013 14 15 18 22
Goal 34:07 2:4 KAZ EQ 15 SAVENKOV K (2 18 MAZULAE Onlce SLO 20 2 8111222
22 METALNIKOV L KAZ 2013141518 22
Penalty 35:15 36:57 SLO 2min. 13 SCAPL - Tripping
Goal 36:57 2:5 KAZ  PP1 14 BOLYAKINY () 15 SAVENKOVK  Onlce SLO 20 2111224
13 'IiAZNACHEYEV KAZ 201314151822
Penalty 37:21 39:21 SLO 2min. 6 ZUPANCIC A - Boarding
GK 37:51 SLO 1 PETROV A - Goalkeeper in 20 KOZELJ R - Goalkeeper out
GK 40:00 KAZ 20 ANDRIANOV V - Goalkeeper
out
3rd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 40:00 KAZ 25 GRYAZNOV M - Goalkeeper in
Goal 44:08 2:6 KAZ EQ 13 KAZNACHEYEV A (1) 18 MAZULAE Onlce SLO 1 811122223
22 METALNIKOV L KAZ 2013141518 22
Penalty 46:55 48:55 SLO 2min. - Team penalty - Too Many Players
on the Ice
Penalty 48:01 50:01 KAZ 2min. 4 IVASHIN V - Elbowing
Penalty 50:14 52:14 KAZ 2min. 14 BOLYAKIN Y - Interference
Penalty 52:28 54:28 KAZ 2min. 14 BOLYAKINY - High Sticking
Penalty 56:26 58:26 SLO 2min. 16 REZEK G - Charging
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ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goal 59:48 2:7 KAZ EQ 7 BELKINA (1) 9 RAMAZANOVI Onlice SLO 1 2 8111222
16 ASTAFYEV O KAZ 25 7 9141624
GK 60:00 SLO 1 PETROV A - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 KAZ 25 GRYAZNOV M - Goalkeeper
out

Goalkeeper Records

Team : SLO - Slovenia Team : KAZ - Kazakhstan
No. Name Slele SVS MIP No. Name Slele SVS MIP
20 KOZELJ Rok 26 21 3751 20 ANDRIANOV Vladislav 19 17 40:00
1 PETROV Aleksander 13 11 22:09 25 GRYAZNOV Maxim 11 11 20:00

Game Statistics
Team : SLO (blue)

Shots on Goal

9D GREGORC Blaz 0 1 0 1 1 0 2 +1
13D SCAP Luka 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 +1
14F FLORJANCIC Anze 1 0 0 1 2 0 3 +1
17F SNOJ Crt 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 +1
23F PANCE Eric 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
2F RAKANOVIC Davor 0 1 0 1 1 0 2 -3
8F OGRAJENSEK Ken 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -4
11D GRAHUT Ziga 0 1 0 1 0 2 3 -6
12 F DOLINSEK Jure 1 0 0 2 1 1 4 -4
22D NOVAK Aljaz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -4
4F KURALT Anze 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6D ZUPANCIC Anze 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
7F BERCIC Jan 0 0 0 3 1 2 6 0
21F JORDAN Gasper 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
24D MAGOVAC Aleksandar 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
3D POTOCNIK Miha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
5F CRNKIC Denis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
15F VERLIC Miha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
16 F REZEK Gregor 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -2
1GK PETROV Aleksander 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
20 GK KOZELJ Rok 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 2 12 7 11 30
Head Coach : KERN Mitja
Team : KAZ (white)
Shots on Goal
No Pos Name G A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +-
13F KAZNACHEYEV Alexandr 1 2 2 2 2 1 5 +2
14D BOLYAKIN Yevgeni 1 0 4 0 3 0 3 +3
15F SAVENKOV Konstantin 1 1 0 3 2 0 5 +2
18 F MAZULA Eduard 1 2 0 2 1 3 6 +2
22D METALNIKOV Leonid 0 2 2 0 1 1 2 +2
3D SVISTUNOV Vitaliy 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 +1
4D IVASHIN Viktor 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 +1
9F RAMAZANOV llyas 0 2 0 1 0 1 2 +2
19F FEDOSENKO Vyacheslav 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 +1
23F NUREK Alexandr 1 0 0 1 1 2 4 +1
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No Pos INET ]

G A PIM 1 2 3 OT

7F BELKIN Alexandr 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 +1
8F VOLOGODSKIY Alexandr 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
10D GRICHSHENKO Alexey 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 +1
24 F BELKIN Dmitriy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1
5D NAZYROV Boris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1
11F RUSSAKOV Vitaliy 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 +1
12 F BANISHEVSKIY Yevgeniy 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 +1
16D ASTAFYEV Oleg 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 +1
21F KRUGLOV Alexandr 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 +1
20 GK ANDRIANOV Vladislav 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 GK GRYAZNOV Maxim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 13 10 12 14 13 39
Head Coach : BELYAYEV Vladimir
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Poaints SH1  Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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LINE-UPS
Arena Torun  SAT 05 APR 2008 START TIME 16:30
LTU - POL
Referee(s) Linesmen
KAVAL Keith (USA) PLIATS Viktor (BLR), VALACH Miroslav (SVK)
Goalkeepers
Team : LTU Team : POL
20 KIELIUS Ernestas 20 SZCZERBA Nikifor
1 KUZMICIUS Arturas 25 NOWAK Bartlomiej

Team Line-ups

Team : LTU (white) Team : POL (red)
21 D NEKRASEVICIUS Karolis 5 D BRYNICZKA Wiladyslaw
22 D BELEVICIUS Matas 2 D MAREK Michal
17 F KUMELIAUSKAS Tadas 7 F KMIECIK Piotr
19 F BOSAS Arnoldas 13 F BRYNICZKA Kasper
13 F VIKNIUS Jonas 17 F KAPICA Damian
4 D  ALISAUSKAS Nerijus 4 D MACIEJEWSKI Dawid
7 D GIRDZIUS Zygimantas 9D KANTOR Krzysztof
15 F VERENIS Povilas 24 F GALANT Radoslaw
16 F ZIDKOVAS Andrejus 10 F WINIARSKI Piotr
8 F RULEVICIUS Pijus 15 F ROMPKOWSKI Maciej
9 D CUGAJUS Jevgenijus 14 D BYCHAWSKI Bartlomiej
2 D BURAKOV Andrej 12 D  WANACKI Jakub
6 F SENGOVAS Irmantas 11 F BEPIERSZCZ Mateusz
18 F GUOGA Remigijus 21 F  WITECKI Jakub
24 F STRECKIS Dovydas 18 F KOSIDLO Pawel
11 D  SILINSKAS Benas 6 D CZAPKOWSKI Sebastian
12 F KORNEICIUK Anton 22 D POCIECHA Bartlomiej
14 F RIMKUS Laisvydas 23 F KOGUT Patryk
10 F CERNIAUSKAS Marius 19 F NEUPAUER Bartlomiej
23 F GUTAUSKAS Aurimas 8 F CHMIELEWSKI Aron
Head Coach : GIRDAUSKAS Gracijus Head Coach : KIECA Mariusz
LEGEND
D Defence EG  Emergency goalkeeper F Forward G Games played
GA  Goals against GF  Goals For L Number of games lost
No Jersey number Pos  Position PTS Points R Rank
T Number of games tied w Number of games won
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GAME SUMMARY
Arena Torun  SAT 05 APR 2008 START TIME 16:30 END TIME 18:29
LTU - POL 2-3 (1-1, 0-1, 1-1)
Spectators  Referee Linesmen
KAVAL Keith (USA) PLIATS Viktor (BLR), VALACH Miroslav (SVK)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 1:1 8:4 5:9 4:2 00:32 : 02:32 0:0 1:0
2 0:1 8:7 79 20:4 02:38: 07:23 0:0 0:0
3 1:1 5:12 13:6 2:2 02:00 : 02:09 0:0 0:0
TOT 2:3 21:23 25:24 26:8 05:10:12:04 0:0 1.0

ET/Res Team Type

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

GK
Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Penalty
Goal

2nd Period

00:00
00:00
05:51
06:23

12:24
12:56
19:52

07:51
1:0

14:24
14:56
1:1

ET/Res

LTU

POL

LTU
LTU

POL
LTU
POL

20 KIELIUS E
20 SZCZERBAN

- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in

2min. 4 ALISAUSKAS N - Tripping

SH1 17 KUMELIAUSKAS T (1) Onlce LTU 2013172122
POL 201112141821

2min. 17 KAPICAD - Hooking

2min. 6 SENGOVASI - Tripping

EQ 7 KMIECIK P (1) 13 BRYNICZKAK Onlce LTU 20 4 7 81516
POL 20 2 5 71317

Penalty
Goal

Penalty

Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty

3rd Period

Action
Penalty
Goal

Goal

Penalty
GK
GK

20:56
27:58

29:31

29:31
30:18
32:09
33:03
35:17
38:09

Time
41:18
45:11

55:47

57:00
59:43
60:00

Goalkeeper Records

Team : LTU - Lithuania

No. Name

20 KIELIUS Ernestas

22:56
1:2

31:31

41:31
32:18
34:09
35:03
37:17
40:09

ET/Res

43:18
1:3

2:3

59:00

1 KUZMICIUS Arturas

Team Type (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
LTU 2min. 13 VIKNIUS J - Tripping
POL EQ 17 KAPICA D (1) Onlice LTU 20 4 7 81516
POL 20 2 5 71317
LTU 2min. 8 RULEVICIUS P - Checking from
Behind
LTU 10min. 8 RULEVICIUS P - Misconduct
POL 2min. 13 BRYNICZKA K - Tripping
LTU 2min. 19 BOSAS A - Interference
LTU 2min. 21 NEKRASEVICIUS K - Slashing
POL 2min. 13 BRYNICZKA K - Slashing
LTU 2min. 7 GIRDZIUS Z - Hooking
Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
POL 2min. 12 WANACKI J - Tripping
POL EQ 10 WINIARSKI P (1) 24 GALANTR Onlice LTU 201317192122
15 '\RAOMPKOWSKI POL 20 4 9101524
LTU EQ 18 GUOGAR (1) 6 SENGOVASI Onlice LTU 20 2 6121824
POL 20 4 9101524
LTU 2min. 8 RULEVICIUS P - Hooking
LTU 20 KIELIUS E - Goalkeeper out
POL 20 SZCZERBA N - Goalkeeper out

Team : POL - Poland

SOG  SVS MIP
24 21 59:43

No. Name SOG
20 SZCZERBA Nikifor 25
25 NOWAK Bartlomiej

SVS
23 60:00

MIP
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Game Statistics
Team : LTU (white)

Shots on Goal

No Pos
13F
17F
19F
21D
22D

4D
7D
8F
15F
16 F

2D
6F
9D
18 F
24 F

10F
11D
12 F
14F
23F

1GK
20 GK

TOTALS

Name

VIKNIUS Jonas
KUMELIAUSKAS Tadas
BOSAS Arnoldas
NEKRASEVICIUS Karolis
BELEVICIUS Matas

ALISAUSKAS Nerijus
GIRDZIUS Zygimantas
RULEVICIUS Pijus
VERENIS Povilas
ZIDKOVAS Andrejus

BURAKOV Andrej
SENGOVAS Irmantas
CUGAJUS Jevgenijus
GUOGA Remigijus
STRECKIS Dovydas

CERNIAUSKAS Marius
SILINSKAS Benas
KORNEICIUK Anton
RIMKUS Laisvydas
GUTAUSKAS Aurimas

KUZMICIUS Arturas
KIELIUS Ernestas

Head Coach : GIRDAUSKAS Gracijus

Team : POL (red)

No Pos
2D
5D
7F
13F
17F

4D
9D
10F
15F
24 F

11F
12D
14D
18F
21F

6D
8F
19F
22D
23F

20 GK

Name

MAREK Michal
BRYNICZKA Wladyslaw
KMIECIK Piotr
BRYNICZKA Kasper
KAPICA Damian

MACIEJEWSKI Dawid
KANTOR Krzysztof
WINIARSKI Piotr
ROMPKOWSKI Maciej
GALANT Radoslaw

BEPIERSZCZ Mateusz
WANACKI Jakub
BYCHAWSKI Bartlomiej
KOSIDLO Pawel
WITECKI Jakub

CZAPKOWSKI Sebastian
CHMIELEWSKI Aron
NEUPAUER Bartlomiej
POCIECHA Bartlomiej
KOGUT Patryk

SZCZERBA Nikifor

G A PIM
0 0 2
1 0 0
0 0 2
0 0 2
0 0 0
0 0 2
0 0 2
0 0 14
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 2
0 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

26
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IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group A, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

oA ROUND ROBIN GAME 8
N

No Pos Name G A PIM 1 2 3 OT

25 GK NOWAK Bartlomiej 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 3 3 8 9 24
Head Coach : KIECA Mariusz
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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m ICE HOCKEY
'2; IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group A, MEN
oA ROUND ROBIN GAME 9
FOLAND
LINE-UPS
Arena Torun  SAT 05 APR 2008 START TIME 20:00
CZE - UKR
Referee(s) Linesmen
van GAMEREN Reik (GER) SMURA Mariusz (POL), van den BERG Jeroen (NED)
Goalkeepers
Team : CZE Team : UKR
29 FURCH Dominik 1 BALABAN Mykhaylo
1 FRANCOUZ Pavel 20 BALYMOV Maksym
Team Line-ups
Team : CZE (white) Team : UKR (blue)
27 D JORDAN Michal 9 D  SHEVELYEV Denys
9D RUTTA Jan 11 D ROMANENKO Volodymyr
19 F PALAT Ondrej 10 F KICHA Georgii
18 F KUBALIK Tomas 14 F BUTSENKO Nikita
23 F  VINCOUR Tomas 25 F KVITCHENKO Maksym
7 D KEMPNY Michal 4 D MALICHENKO Oleksiy
6 D STRITESKY Matej 15 F MILASHENKO Yaroslav
12 F JEZEK Ales 16 F ZADOIENKO Oleg
24 F KOVAR Jan 24 F GAVRIK Vladyslav
10 F STRANSKY Jan 17 F KHANIN Dmytro
28 D DOCZY Milan 12 D DVIRNYK Vitaliy
3 D GUDAS Radko 5 D SHARAPOV Kostyantyn
21 F PACOVSKY Dominik 21 F DZIUBENKO levgen
17 F HAFENRICHTER Jaroslav 19 F SYMONOV Denys
8 F HORAK Roman 22 F SHEVKUN Igor

4 D ROHAN Martin 6 D VOLOSHYN Volodymyr
8 D GRYSHCHENKO Roman

15 F OKAL Zdenek 3 D OGANESYAN Oganes

13 F KOUSAL Robert 7 F PONOMARENKO Artur
2 F

16 F STOKLASA Filip NIKULICHEV Oleksandr

Head Coach : SYKORA Marek Head Coach : YULDASHEV Ramil

LEGEND

D Defence EG  Emergency goalkeeper F Forward G Games played

GA  Goals against GF  Goals For L Number of games lost
No Jersey number Pos  Position PTS Points R Rank

T Number of games tied w Number of games won

IHM149909_54B 1.0 Report Created 05.04.2008 19:18 Page 1



ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group A, MEN

T
"‘%ﬁ:‘é" ROUND ROBIN GAME 9 lnn
Drvraem | ] ET T T
GAME SUMMARY
Arena Torun  SAT 05 APR 2008 START TIME 20:00 END TIME 22:07
CZE - UKR 5-2 (1-0, 2-2, 2-0)
Spectators  Referee Linesmen
300 van GAMEREN Reik (GER) SMURA Mariusz (POL), van den BERG Jeroen (NED)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 1:0 6:24 25:6 4:6 03:19 : 02:46 0:0 0:0
2 2:2 6:12 14:8 35:2 02:20: 07:59 0:1 0:0
3 2:0 7:23 25:7 4:4 03:39:03:14 1.0 0:0
TOT 5:2 19:59 64:21 43:12 09:18 : 13:59 1:1 0:0

ET/Res Team Type

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

GK 00:00 CZE 29 FURCHD - Goalkeeper in

GK 00:00 UKR 1 BALABANM - Goalkeeper in

Goal 05:24 1:0 CZE EQ 15 OKAL zZ (@ 6 STRITESKYM Onlce CZE 29 4 6131516
13 KOUSALR UKR 1 415161724

Penalty 05:40 07:40 UKR 2min. 19 SYMONOV D - Slashing

Penalty 09:50 11:50 CZE 2min. 3 GUDASR - Charging

Penalty 15:08 17:08 CZE 2min. 21 PACOVSKY D - High Sticking

Penalty 15:54 17:54 UKR 2min. 25 KVITCHENKO M - Hooking

Penalty 19:27 21:27 UKR 2min. 19 SYMONOV D - Hooking

2nd Period

Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

Goal 22:11 11 UKR EQ 16 ZADOIENKO O (1) 17 KHANIND Onlce CZE 29 6 7102124

UKR 1 4 5161724

Penalty 23:12 25:12 CZE 2min. 27 JORDAN M - Boarding

Penalty 23:12 25:12 CZE 2min. 13 KOUSAL R - Charging

Goal 26:15 2:1 CZE EQ 21 PACOVSKY D (1) 8 HORAKR Onlce CZE 29 4 8172128
17 ?AFENRICHTER UKR 1 415161724

Penalty 28:24 30:24 UKR 2min. 15 MILASHENKO Y - Tripping

Penalty 29:17 31:17 CZE 2min. 3 GUDASR - Holding

Goal 33:42 31 CZE EQ 19 PALATO (4) 23 VINCOURT Onlce CZE 29 318192328
18 KUBALIK T UKR 1 415161724

Penalty 34:54 36:54 CZE 2min. - Team penalty - Too Many Players
on the Ice

Penalty 35:19 40:19 CZE 5min. 13 KOUSAL R - Roughing

Penalty 35:19 60:00 CZE 20min. 13 KOUSAL R - Game Misconduct

Goal 37:56 3:2 UKR PP1 16 ZADOIENKO O (2) 24 GAVRIKV Onlce CZE 29 91519 28
5 SHARAPOV K UKR 1 515161724

Penalty 39:07 41:07 CZE 2min. 18 KUBALIKT - Boarding

3rd Period

ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

Penalty 41:59 43:59 CZE 2min. 3 GUDASR - Kneeing

Penalty 42:06 44:06 CZE 2min. 23 VINCOURT - Boarding

Penalty 51:49 53:49 UKR 2min. 11 ROMANENKO V - Hooking

Goal 57:47 4:2 CZE EQ 23 VINCOURT (1) 19 PALATO Onlce CZE 29 618192328

UKR 1 510111425

Penalty 58:09 59:48 UKR 2min. 2 NIKULICHEV O - Charging

Goal 59:48 5:2 CZE PP1 18 KUBALIKT (5) 23 VINCOURT Onlice CZE 29 318192327
19 PALAT O UKR 1 5111425

GK 60:00 CZE 29 FURCH D - Goalkeeper out
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Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 60:00 UKR 1 BALABAN M - Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper Records
Team : CZE - Czech Republic Team : UKR - Ukraine

No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
29 FURCH Dominik 21 19 60:00 1 BALABAN Mykhaylo 64 59 60:00
1 FRANCOUZ Pavel 20 BALYMOV Maksym

Game Statistics
Team : CZE (white)
Shots on Goal

9D RUTTA Jan 0
18F KUBALIK Tomas 1
19F PALAT Ondrej 1
23F VINCOUR Tomas 1
27D JORDAN Michal 0
6D STRITESKY Matej 0 1 0 3 2 1 6 +1
7D KEMPNY Michal 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 -1
10F STRANSKY Jan 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -1
12F JEZEK Ales 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0
24 F KOVAR Jan 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -1
3D GUDAS Radko 0 0 6 1 0 1 2 +1
8F HORAK Roman 0 1 0 0 2 3 5 +1
17F HAFENRICHTER Jaroslav 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 +1
21F PACOVSKY Dominik 1 0 2 2 2 1 5 0
28D DOCZY Milan 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 +3
4D ROHAN Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +2
13F KOUSAL Robert 0 1 27 1 0 0 1 +1
15F OKAL Zdenek 1 0 0 2 2 1 5 +1
16 F STOKLASA Filip 0 0 0 3 1 4 8 +1
1GK FRANCOUZ Pavel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 GK FURCH Dominik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 5 9 41 25 14 25 64

Head Coach : SYKORA Marek

Team : UKR (blue)

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name (€] 3 OT Tot
9D SHEVELYEV Denys 0
10F KICHA Georgii 0
11D ROMANENKO Volodymyr 0
14 F BUTSENKO Nikita 0
25F KVITCHENKO Maksym 0
4D MALICHENKO Oleksiy 0 0 0 1 2 1 4 -2
15F MILASHENKO Yaroslav 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 -3
16 F ZADOIENKO Oleg 2 0 0 0 3 0 3 -2
17F KHANIN Dmytro 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 -2
24 F GAVRIK Vladyslav 0 1 0 2 1 0 3 -2
5D SHARAPQV Kostyantyn 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
12D DVIRNYK Vitaliy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19F SYMONOV Denys 0 0 4 0 0 1 1 0

IHM149909_74 4.0 Report Created 05.04.2008 22:42 Page 2
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'2; IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group A, MEN
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FOLAND
No Pos Name (€] A PIM 1 2 3 OT
21F DZIUBENKO levgen 0 0 0 0 0 0
22F SHEVKUN Igor 0 0 0 0 0 0
2F NIKULICHEV Oleksandr 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
3D OGANESYAN Oganes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6D VOLOSHYN Volodymyr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7F PONOMARENKO Artur 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8D GRYSHCHENKO Roman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1GK BALABAN Mykhaylo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK BALYMOV Maksym 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 2 3 12 6 8 7 21
Head Coach : YULDASHEV Ramil
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP Time on power play W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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IIHF World U18 Championship DIV | Group A, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

oA R ROUND ROBIN GAME 10
FOLAND
LINE-UPS
SUN 06 APR 2008 START TIME 13:00
SLO-LTU
Referee(s) Linesmen

van GAMEREN Reik (GER)

Goalkeepers

RADZIK Tomasz (POL), SMURA Mariusz (POL)

Team : SLO Team : LTU

20 KOZELJ Rok
25 TROBEC Ales

Team Line-ups
Team : SLO (blue)

11 D GRAHUT Ziga

22 D NOVAK Aljaz

8 F OGRAJENSEK Ken
2 F RAKANOVIC Davor
12 F DOLINSEK Jure

9D GREGORC Blaz
13 D SCAP Luka

14 F FLORJANCIC Anze
17 F SNOJ Crt

23 F PANCE Eric

6 D ZUPANCIC Anze

24 D MAGOVAC Aleksandar
5F CRNKIC Denis

21 F JORDAN Gasper

7 F BERCIC Jan

3 D POTOCNIK Miha
4 F KURALT Anze
15 F  VERLIC Miha
16 F REZEK Gregor

Head Coach : KERN Mitja

1 KUZMICIUS Arturas

20 Ki

Team :

22 D
21 D
13 F
17 F
19 F

i
W)

||—\r—\
onvoluo o

14 F
10 F
23 F

|'n'n'nU

ELIUS Ernestas

LTU (white)

BELEVICIUS Matas
NEKRASEVICIUS Karolis
VIKNIUS Jonas
KUMELIAUSKAS Tadas
BOSAS Arnoldas

ALISAUSKAS Nerijus
GIRDZIUS Zygimantas
RULEVICIUS Pijus
ZIDKOVAS Andrejus
VERENIS Povilas

CUGAJUS Jevgenijus
BURAKOV Andrej
SENGOVAS Irmantas
GUOGA Remigijus
STRECKIS Dovydas

SILINSKAS Benas
KORNEICIUK Anton
RIMKUS Laisvydas
CERNIAUSKAS Marius
GUTAUSKAS Aurimas

Head Coach : GIRDAUSKAS Gracijus

LEGEND

D Defence

GA  Goals against

No Jersey number

T Number of games tied

Emergency goalkeeper

Number of games won

F
GF
PTS

Forward G
Goals For L
Points R

Games played
Number of games lost
Rank
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GAME SUMMARY
Arena Torun  SUN 06 APR 2008 START TIME 13:00 END TIME 15:05
SLO-LTU 5-6 (1-2, 4-1, 0-3)
Spectators  Referee Linesmen
100 van GAMEREN Reik (GER) RADZIK Tomasz (POL), SMURA Mariusz (POL)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 1:2 13:10 11:15 2:0 00:00 : 02:00 0:0 0:0
2 4:1 9:12 16:10 4:6 02:29 : 02:58 1:1 0:0
3 0:3 19:3 3:22 0:2 03:06 : 00:00 0:0 0:0
TOT 5:6 41:25 30:47 6:8 05:35: 04:58 1:1 0:0

ET/Res Team Type

Name of Assistant's / Action Description

GK 00:00 LTU 1 KUZMICIUS A - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 SLO 20 KOZELJR - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 02:21 04:21 SLO 2min. 21 JORDAN G - Tripping
Goal 07:21 0:1 LTU EQ 17 KUMELIAUSKAS T 2 Onlce SLO 20 2 8111223
LTU 1 7 8 91617
Goal 10:10 0:2 LTU  EQ 13 VIKNIUS J 1) 57 NEKRASEVICIUS Onlce SLO 20 5 6 72124
K LTU 11317192124
KUMELIAUSKAS
17
T
Goal 13:53 1:2 SLO EQ 8 OGRAJENSEK K (1) 2 RAKANOVICD Onlce SLO 20 2 8111222
LTU 1 6 7 91518
2nd Period

ET/Res Name of Assistant's

/ Action Description

Team Type

Penalty 21:50 23:22 LTU 2min. 4 ALISAUSKAS N - Tripping
Penalty 22:13 24:13 LTU 2min. 17 KUMELIAUSKAS T - Cross-Checking
Goal 23:22 2:2 SLO PP2 8 OGRAJENSEK K (2) 11 GRAHUTZ Onlce SLO 20 2 8111222
2 RAKANOVIC D LTU 1132122
Goal 26:41 3:2 SLO  EQ 17 SNOJC (1) 23 PANCEE Onlce SLO 20 913141723
13 SCAPL LTU 1 7 8 91523
Penalty 30:56 32:56 SLO 2min. 17 SNOJC - Tripping
Penalty 32:57 33:55 SLO 2min. 2 RAKANOVIC D - Tripping
Penalty 33:26 LTU PS 23 GUTAUSKAS A - Hooking
PS.miss 33:26 SLO PS 23 PANCEE 0 Onlce SLO 23
LTU 1
Goal 33:55 33 LTU  PP1 13 VIKNIUS J (2) |, KUMELIAUSKAS Onlice SLO 2011131417
T LTU 11317192122
Goal 37:08 4:3 SLO EQ 17 SNOJC (@ 23 PANCEE Onlce SLO 20 912131723
LTU 1 7 8152123
Goal 38:30 5:3 SLO EQ 23 PANCEE 1) Onlice SLO 20 912131723
LTU 11317192122
Penalty 39:54 41:54 LTU 2min. 8 RULEVICIUS P - Tripping
3rd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 41:06 43:06 LTU 2min. 17 KUMELIAUSKAS T - Tripping
Goal 43:25 5:4 LTU EQ 17 KUMELIAUSKAS T (3) 15 VERENIS P Onlce SLO 20 2 8 91112
LTU 1 2 4 81517
Goal 44:30 55 LTU EQ 19 BOSAS A (1) 22 BELEVICIUSM Onlce SLO 20 5 7 92124

13 VIKNIUS J LTU 11317192122
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Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goal 57:36 5:6 LTU 17 KUMELIAUSKAS T (4) 24 STRECKISD Onlice SLO 20 2 8111222
19 BOSAS A LTU 1 417192224
GK 60:00 SLO 20 KOZELJ R - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 LTU 1 KUZMICIUS A - Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper Records

Team : SLO - Slovenia

No. Name

20 KOZELJ Rok
25 TROBEC Ales

Game Statistics
Team : SLO (blue)

No Pos
2F
8F
11D
12 F
22D

9D
13D
14F
17F
23F

5F
6D
7F
21F
24D

3D
4F
15F
16 F
20 GK

25 GK
TOTALS

Head Coach

Name

RAKANOVIC Davor
OGRAJENSEK Ken
GRAHUT Ziga
DOLINSEK Jure
NOVAK Aljaz

GREGORC Blaz
SCAP Luka
FLORJANCIC Anze
SNOJ Crt

PANCE Eric

CRNKIC Denis
ZUPANCIC Anze
BERCIC Jan

JORDAN Gasper
MAGOVAC Aleksandar

POTOCNIK Miha
KURALT Anze
VERLIC Miha
REZEK Gregor
KOZELJ Rok

TROBEC Ales

: KERN Mitja

Team : LTU (white)

No Pos
13 F
17F
19F
21D
22D

4D
7D
8F
15F
16 F

Name

VIKNIUS Jonas
KUMELIAUSKAS Tadas
BOSAS Arnoldas

NEKRASEVICIUS Karolis

BELEVICIUS Matas

ALISAUSKAS Nerijus
GIRDZIUS Zygimantas
RULEVICIUS Pijus
VERENIS Povilas
ZIDKOVAS Andrejus

SVS MIP
41 60:00

Team : LTU - Lithuania

D
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o
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G A PIM
2 1 0
3 2 4
1 1 0
0 1 0
0 1 0
0 0 2
0 0 0
0 0 2
0 1 0
0 0 0
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1 KUZMICIUS Arturas
20 KIELIUS Ernestas

Shots on Goal
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0
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SOG

30

SVS MIP

25 60:00
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2D BURAKOV Andrej 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 +1
6 F SENGOVAS Irmantas 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 -1
9D CUGAJUS Jevgenijus 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -1
18F GUOGA Remigijus 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 -1
24 F STRECKIS Dovydas 0 1 0 3 0 0 3 +2
10F CERNIAUSKAS Marius 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11D SILINSKAS Benas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12F KORNEICIUK Anton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 F RIMKUS Laisvydas 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
23F GUTAUSKAS Aurimas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
1GK KUZMICIUS Arturas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK KIELIUS Ernestas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 15 10 22 47
Head Coach : GIRDAUSKAS Gracijus
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP Time on power play W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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CrANP I ROUND ROBIN GAME 11
FOLAKD
LINE-UPS
Arena Torun  SUN 06 APR 2008 START TIME 16:30
POL - UKR
Referee(s) Linesmen

LOKSIK Peter (SVK)

Goalkeepers
Team : POL

GARSJO Pal (NOR), PLIATS Viktor (BLR)

Team : UKR

20 SZCZERBA Nikifor
25 NOWAK Bartlomiej

Team Line-ups
Team : POL (red)

BRYNICZKA Wladyslaw
MAREK Michal
7 F KMIECIK Piotr

13 F BRYNICZKA Kasper
17 F KAPICA Damian

4 D  MACIEJEWSKI Dawid
9D KANTOR Krzysztof

24 F GALANT Radoslaw

15 F ROMPKOWSKI Maciej
10 F  WINIARSKI Piotr

14 D BYCHAWSKI Bartlomiej
12 D  WANACKI Jakub

18 F KOSIDLO Pawel

21 F  WITECKI Jakub

11 F BEPIERSZCZ Mateusz
6 D CZAPKOWSKI Sebastian
22 D POCIECHA Bartlomiej
19 F NEUPAUER Bartlomiej

8 F CHMIELEWSKI Aron
23 F KOGUT Patryk

Head Coach : KIECA Mariusz

1 BALABAN Mykhaylo
20 BALYMOV Maksym

Team : UKR (yellow)

11 D ROMANENKO Volodymyr
5D SHARAPOV Kostyantyn
10 F KICHA Georgii

14 F BUTSENKO Nikita

25 F KVITCHENKO Maksym
4 D  MALICHENKO Oleksiy
15 F MILASHENKO Yaroslav
16 F ZADOIENKO Oleg

17 F KHANIN Dmytro

24 F GAVRIK Vladyslav

2 F NIKULICHEYV Oleksandr

12 D  DVIRNYK Vitaliy

19 F  SYMONOV Denys
22 F SHEVKUN Igor

21 F  DZIUBENKO levgen

6 D VOLOSHYN Volodymyr
8 D GRYSHCHENKO Roman
3D OGANESYAN Oganes
7F PONOMARENKO Artur

Head Coach : YULDASHEV Ramil

LEGEND

D Defence

GA  Goals against

No Jersey number

T Number of games tied

EG

Pos
w

Emergency goalkeeper

Position
Number of games won

F Forward
GF  Goals For
PTS Points

G
L
R

Games played
Number of games lost
Rank
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GAME SUMMARY
ArenaTorun  SUN 06 APR 2008  START TIME 16:30  END TIME 18:28

POL - UKR 0-1 (0-0, 0-0, 0-1)

Spectators  Referee Linesmen
500 LOKSIK Peter (SVK) GARSJO Pal (NOR), PLIATS Viktor (BLR)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 0:0 6:12 12:6 2:2 02:00 : 02:00 0:0 0:0
2 0:0 16:12 12:16 2:4 02:09 : 00:00 0:0 0:0
3 0:1 9:12 12:10 2:2 03:51:02:00 0:0 0:0
TOT 0:1 31:36 36:32 6:8 08:00 : 04:09 0:0 0:0

ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 00:00 POL 20 SZCZERBAN - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 UKR 1 BALABANM - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 07:45 09:45 UKR 2min. 2 NIKULICHEV O - Tripping
Penalty 14:27 16:27 POL 2min. 21 WITECKIJ - Hooking
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 25:16 27:16 UKR 2min. 22 SHEVKUN I - Hooking
Penalty 39:51 41:51 UKR 2min. 4 MALICHENKO O - Hooking
Penalty 40:00 42:00 POL 2min. 9 KANTOR K - Holding
3rd Period
ET/Res Team Type (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 42:31 44:31 POL 2min. 15 ROMPKOWSKI M - Charging
Goal 51:10 0:1 UKR EQ 14 BUTSENKON 2 Onlce POL 20 611141821
UKR 11012141525
Penalty 57:08 59:08 UKR 2min. 25 KVITCHENKO M - High Sticking
GK 59:12 POL 20 SZCZERBA N - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 UKR 1 BALABAN M - Goalkeeper out
Goalkeeper Records
Team : POL - Poland Team : UKR - Ukraine
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
20 SZCZERBA Nikifor 32 31 59:12 1 BALABAN Mykhaylo 36 36 60:00
25 NOWAK Bartlomiej 20 BALYMOV Maksym

Game Statistics

Team : POL (red)

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name G A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-
2D MAREK Michal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5D BRYNICZKA Wladyslaw 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 0
7F KMIECIK Piotr 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 0

13F BRYNICZKA Kasper 0 0 0 3 2 3 8 0

17F KAPICA Damian 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 0
4D MACIEJEWSKI Dawid 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
9D KANTOR Krzysztof 0 0 2 1 1 1 3 0

10F WINIARSKI Piotr 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

15F ROMPKOWSKI Maciej 0 0 2 1 1 2 4 0

24 F GALANT Radoslaw 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0

11F BEPIERSZCZ Mateusz 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 -1

12D WANACKI Jakub 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

IHM149911 74 3.0 Report Created 06.04.2008 18:37 Page 1
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No Pos INET ]

14D
18 F
21F

6D
8F
19F
22D
23F

BYCHAWSKI Bartlomiej

KOSIDLO Pawel
WITECKI Jakub

CZAPKOWSKI Sebastian
CHMIELEWSKI Aron
NEUPAUER Bartlomiej
POCIECHA Bartlomiej

KOGUT Patryk

20 GK SZCZERBA Nikifor
25 GK NOWAK Bartlomiej

TOTALS

Head Coach : KIECA Mariusz

Team : UKR (yellow)

G A PIM 1 2 3 OT
0 0 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 2 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

o o

o
o o
o o
o o
o o

Shots on Goal

2
1
3

O O O o o

o

o O O o

No Pos Name G A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-
5D SHARAPOV Kostyantyn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10F KICHA Georgii 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 +1
11D ROMANENKO Volodymyr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14F BUTSENKO Nikita 1 0 0 2 3 2 7 +1
25F KVITCHENKO Maksym 0 0 2 0 1 2 3 +1
4D MALICHENKO Oleksiy 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
15F MILASHENKO Yaroslav 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 +1
16 F ZADOIENKO Oleg 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 0
17F KHANIN Dmytro 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0
24 F GAVRIK Vladyslav 0 0 0 2 2 3 7 0
2F NIKULICHEYV Oleksandr 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0
12D DVIRNYK Vitaliy 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 +1
19F SYMONOV Denys 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
21F DZIUBENKO levgen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 F SHEVKUN Igor 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0
3D OGANESYAN Oganes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6D VOLOSHYN Volodymyr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7F PONOMARENKO Artur 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8D GRYSHCHENKO Roman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1GK BALABAN Mykhaylo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK BALYMOV Maksym 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 16 10 32
Head Coach : YULDASHEV Ramil
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey nhumber
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot

IHM149911 74 3.0

Report Created 06.04.2008 18:37
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PO AND
PTS Points SH1  Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP Time on power play % Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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LINE-UPS
Arena Torun  SUN 06 APR 2008 START TIME 20:00
KAZ - CZE
Referee(s) Linesmen
KAVAL Keith (USA) PIRAGIC Trpimir (CRO), VALACH Miroslav (SVK)
Goalkeepers
Team : KAZ Team : CZE
25 GRYAZNOV Maxim 29 FURCH Dominik
20 ANDRIANOQV Vladislav 1 FRANCOUZ Pavel
Team Line-ups
Team : KAZ (white) Team : CZE (red)
14 D  BOLYAKIN Yevgeni 27 D JORDAN Michal
22 D METALNIKOV Leonid 9D RUTTA Jan
18 F MAZULA Eduard 19 F PALAT Ondrej
15 F SAVENKOV Konstantin 18 F KUBALIK Tomas
13 F KAZNACHEYEYV Alexandr 23 F VINCOUR Tomas
3D SVISTUNOV Vitaliy 7 D KEMPNY Michal
4 D IVASHIN Viktor 6 D STRITESKY Matej
23 F NUREK Alexandr 12 F JEZEK Ales
19 F FEDOSENKO Vyacheslav 24 F KOVAR Jan
9 F RAMAZANOQV llyas 10 F STRANSKY Jan
10 D GRICHSHENKO Alexey 28 D DOCZY Milan
3 D GUDAS Radko
7 F BELKIN Alexandr 17 F HAFENRICHTER Jaroslav
8 F VOLOGODSKIY Alexandr 8 F HORAK Roman
24 F BELKIN Dmitriy 21 F PACOVSKY Dominik
5 D NAZYROV Boris 4 D ROHAN Martin
16 D ASTAFYEV Oleg
12 F BANISHEVSKIY Yevgeniy 13 F KOUSAL Robert
21 F KRUGLOV Alexandr 15 F OKAL Zdenek
11 F RUSSAKOV Vitaliy 16 F STOKLASA Filip
Head Coach : BELYAYEV Vladimir Head Coach : SYKORA Marek
LEGEND
D Defence EG  Emergency goalkeeper F Forward G Games played
GA  Goals against GF  Goals For L Number of games lost
No Jersey number Pos  Position PTS Points R Rank
T Number of games tied w Number of games won
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GAME SUMMARY
ArenaTorun  SUN 06 APR 2008  START TIME 20:00 END TIME 22:07

KAZ - CZE 0-7 (0-0, 0-2, 0-5)

Spectators  Referee Linesmen
200 KAVAL Keith (USA) PIRAGIC Trpimir (CRO), VALACH Miroslav (SVK)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 0:0 20:1 1:20 14:4 01:17 : 08:13 0:0 0:0
2 0:2 15:6 6:17 8:10 06:08 : 02:21 0:0 0:0
3 0:5 9:4 4:14 12:10 07:03:01:15 0:1 0:1
TOT 0:7 44:11 11:51 34:24 14:28 : 13:49 0:1 0:1

ET/Res Team Type No. Name Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 00:00 KAZ 25 GRYAZNOV M - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 CZE 29 FURCHD - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 01:40 03:40 KAZ 2min. 4 IVASHIN V - Interference
Penalty 04:58 06:58 KAZ 2min. 13 KAZNACHEYEV A - Slashing
Penalty 05:54 07:54 KAZ 2min. 18 MAZULAE - Slashing
Penalty 11:24 13:24 KAZ 2min. 15 SAVENKOV K - Hooking
Penalty 13:25 15:25 CZE 2min. 21 PACOVSKY D - Interference
Penalty 14:24 16:24 KAZ 2min. 15 SAVENKOV K - Hooking
Penalty 14:24 16:24 KAZ 2min. 22 METALNIKOV L - Roughing
Penalty 14:42 16:42 CZE 2min. 18 KUBALIKT - Slashing
Penalty 20:00 22:00 KAZ 2min. 9 RAMAZANOV | - Tripping
2nd Period
ET/Res Team Type No. Name Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 22:25 24:25 CZE 2min. 6 STRITESKY M - Holding
Goal 24:57 0:1 CZE EQ 19 PALATO (5) 18 KUBALIKT Onlce KAZ 25 510111221
23 VINCOUR T CZE 29 918192327
Penalty 26:58 28:58 CZE 2min. 3 GUDASR - Boarding
Penalty 29:08 31:08 KAZ 2min. 16 ASTAFYEV O - Hooking
Penalty 29:56 31:56 CZE 2min. - Team penalty - Too Many Players
on the Ice
Goal 30:25 0:2 CZE EQ 18 KUBALIKT (6) 27 JORDAN M Onlce KAZ 25131418 22
23 VINCOURT CZE 29 3182327
Penalty 36:08 38:08 KAZ 2min. 3 SVISTUNOV V - Interference
Penalty 36:57 38:57 CZE 2min. 13 KOUSAL R - Roughing
Penalty 36:57 38:57 KAZ 2min. 4 IVASHIN V - Roughing
Penalty 37:28 39:28 CZE 2min. 28 DOCZY M - Hooking
Penalty 39:47 41:06 KAZ 2min. 13 KAZNACHEYEV A - Hooking
3rd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goal 41:06 0:3 CZE PP1 6 STRITESKY M (2) 24 KOVARJ Onlice KAZ 25 3 41523
CZE 29 610212428
Penalty 42:53 44:53 KAZ 2min. 4 IVASHIN V - Slashing
Penalty 43:02 45:02 CZE 2min. 24 KOVARJ - Interference
Penalty 44:58 46:58 CZE 2min. 15 OKAL z - Slashing
Goal 45:13 0:4 CZE SH1 23 VINCOURT (2) 18 KUBALIKT Onlice KAZ 251314151822
CZE 29 6 71823
Penalty 47:34 49:34 CZE 2min. 17 HAFENRICHTER J - Hooking
Penalty 49:14 51:14 CZE 2min. 6 STRITESKY M - Hooking
Goal 52:02 0:5 CZE EQ 15 OKAL Z (3) 24 KOVARJ Onlice KAZ 25 310131518
CZE 29 713152324
Goal 53:40 0:6 CZE EQ 12 JEZEK A (1) 10 STRANSKY J Onlce KAZ 25 3 4 91923

IHM149912_74 3.0 Report Created 06.04.2008 22:17 Page 1
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ET/Res Team Type (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
24 KOVARJ CZE 29 910122427
GK 53:40 KAZ 20 ANDRIANOV V - Goalkeeper in 25 GRYAZNOV M - Goalkeeper
out
Goal 56:58 0:7 CZE EQ 19 PALATO (6) 23 VINCOURT Onlice KAZ 20 413151822
CZE 29 6 7181923
Penalty 56:58 60:00 KAZ 10min. 15 SAVENKOV K - Misconduct
Penalty 58:42 60:00 CZE 2min. 16 STOKLASAF - Boarding
GK 60:00 KAZ 20 ANDRIANOQV V - Goalkeeper
out
GK 60:00 CZE 29 FURCH D - Goalkeeper out
Goalkeeper Records
Team : KAZ - Kazakhstan Team : CZE - Czech Republic
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
25 GRYAZNOV Maxim 50 44  53:40 29 FURCH Dominik 11 11  60:00
20 ANDRIANOV Vladislav 1 0 06:20 1 FRANCOUZ Pavel

Game Statistics

Team : KAZ (white)

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name (€] A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-
13F KAZNACHEYEV Alexandr 0 0 4 0 2 1 3 -4
14 D BOLYAKIN Yevgeni 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -2
15F SAVENKOV Konstantin 0 0 14 0 1 1 2 -3
18 F MAZULA Eduard 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 -4
22D METALNIKOV Leonid 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 -3
3D SVISTUNOQV Vitaliy 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -2
4D IVASHIN Viktor 0 0 6 0 0 1 1 -2
9F RAMAZANOQV llyas 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1
19F FEDOSENKO Vyacheslav 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
23F NUREK Alexandr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
7F BELKIN Alexandr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8F VOLOGODSKIY Alexandr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10D GRICHSHENKO Alexey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
24 F BELKIN Dmitriy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5D NAZYROV Boris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
11F RUSSAKOV Vitaliy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
12 F BANISHEVSKIY Yevgeniy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
16 D ASTAFYEV Oleg 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
21 F KRUGLOV Alexandr 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 -1
20 GK ANDRIANOV Vladislav 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 GK GRYAZNOV Maxim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 0 0 34 1 6 4 11

Head Coach : BELYAYEV Vladimir

Team : CZE (red)

Shots on Goal

9D RUTTA Jan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +2
18 F KUBALIK Tomas 1 2 2 1 0 0 1 +4
19F PALAT Ondrej 2 0 0 0 2 1 3 +2
23F VINCOUR Tomas 1 3 0 0 0 1 1 +5
27D JORDAN Michal 0 1 0 0 3 3 6 +3

IHM149912_74 3.0 Report Created 06.04.2008 22:17 Page 2
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6D STRITESKY Matej 1 0 4 6 2 2 10 +2
7D KEMPNY Michal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +3
10F STRANSKY Jan 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 +1
12F JEZEK Ales 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 +1
24F KOVAR Jan 0 3 2 0 2 1 3 +2
3D GUDAS Radko 0 0 2 3 2 0 5 +1
8F HORAK Roman 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
17F HAFENRICHTER Jaroslav 0 0 2 0 1 2 3 0
21F PACOVSKY Dominik 0 0 2 3 1 0 4 0
28D DOCZY Milan 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 0
4D ROHAN Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13F KOUSAL Robert 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 +1
15F OKAL Zdenek 1 0 2 2 2 1 5 +1
16 F STOKLASA Filip 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0
1GK FRANCOUZ Pavel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 GK FURCH Dominik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 7 10 22 20 17 14 51
Head Coach : SYKORA Marek
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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LINE-UPS
Arena Torun TUE 08 APR 2008 START TIME 13:00
UKR-LTU
Referee(s) Linesmen

van GAMEREN Reik (GER)

Goalkeepers

RADZIK Tomasz (POL), van den BERG Jeroen (NED)

Team : UKR Team : LTU

1 BALABAN Mykhaylo
20 BALYMOV Maksym

Team Line-ups
Team : UKR (yellow)

20 KIELIUS Ernestas
1 KUZMICIUS Arturas

Team : LTU (green)

11 D ROMANENKO Volodymyr 21 D
15 F MILASHENKO Yaroslav 22 D
25 F KVITCHENKO Maksym 19 F
14 F BUTSENKO Nikita 17 F
10 F KICHA Georgii 13 F
2 F NIKULICHEYV Oleksandr 2D
4 D MALICHENKO Oleksiy 9D
16 F ZADOIENKO Oleg 8 F
24 F GAVRIK Vladyslav 15 F
17 F KHANIN Dmytro 16 F
3 D OGANESYAN Oganes 7D
12 D DVIRNYK Vitaliy 4 D
21 F DZIUBENKO levgen 6 F
19 F SYMONOV Denys 18 F
22 F SHEVKUN Igor 24 F
6 D VOLOSHYN Volodymyr 10 F
8 D GRYSHCHENKO Roman 11 D
5D SHARAPOV Kostyantyn 12 F
7 F PONOMARENKO Artur 14 F

23 F

Head Coach : YULDASHEV Ramil

NEKRASEVICIUS Karolis
BELEVICIUS Matas
BOSAS Arnoldas
KUMELIAUSKAS Tadas
VIKNIUS Jonas

BURAKOV Andrej
CUGAJUS Jevgenijus
RULEVICIUS Pijus
VERENIS Povilas
ZIDKOVAS Andrejus

GIRDZIUS Zygimantas
ALISAUSKAS Nerijus
SENGOVAS Irmantas
GUOGA Remigijus
STRECKIS Dovydas

CERNIAUSKAS Marius
SILINSKAS Benas
KORNEICIUK Anton
RIMKUS Laisvydas
GUTAUSKAS Aurimas

Head Coach : GIRDAUSKAS Gracijus

LEGEND
D Defence

GA  Goals against
No Jersey number
T Number of games tied

EG  Emergency goalkeeper F Forward G Games played
GF  Goals For L Number of games lost
Pos  Position PTS Points R Rank

w Number of games won

IHM149913_54B 1.0
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GAME SUMMARY
Arena Torun  TUE 08 APR 2008 START TIME 13:00 END TIME 14:58
UKR - LTU 2-4 (1-2, 1-0, 0-2)
Spectators  Referee Linesmen
110 van GAMEREN Reik (GER) RADZIK Tomasz (POL), van den BERG Jeroen (NED)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 1:2 15:3 4:17 4:2 02:00 : 00:49 0:0 0:0
2 1:0 8:12 13:8 2:8 06:51 : 03:37 0:0 0:0
3 0:2 10:11 11:12 39:4 03:38: 03:58 0:0 0:0
TOT 2:4 33:26 28:37 45:14 12:29:08:24 0:0 0:0

ET/Res

Team Type

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

GK 00:00

UKR

1 BALABAN M

- Goalkeeper in

GK 00:00 LTU 20 KIELIUSE - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 09:59 11:59 LTU 2min 24 STRECKIS D - Interference
Goal 12:37 0:1 LTU  EQ 15 VERENISP () 8 RULEVICIUSP Onlce UKR 1 2 4161724
7 GIRDZIUS Z LTU 20 7 8152124
Goal 15:50 0:2 LTU  EQ 24 STRECKISD (1) 4 ALISAUSKASN Onlce UKR 1 312192122
LTU 20 4 6 71824
Goal 18:23 1:2 UKR  EQ 24 GAVRIKV (1) 12 DVIRNYKV Onlce UKR 1 312161724
17 KHANIN D LTU 20 4 6 71824
Penalty 19:11 21:11 UKR 2min. 15 MILASHENKO Y - Hooking
Penalty 19:37 21:37 UKR 2min. 2 NIKULICHEV O - Slashing
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 21:54 23:54 LTU 2min. 16 ZIDKOVAS A - Hooking
Penalty 23:51 25:51 LTU 2min. 2 BURAKOV A - Hooking
Goal 27:28 2:2 UKR EQ 25 KVITCHENKO M 1) Onlce UKR 1 2 4101625
LTU 20 815182122
Penalty 28:02 30:02 UKR 2min. 21 DZIUBENKO I - Tripping
Penalty 33:25 35:25 LTU 2min. 8 RULEVICIUS P - Boarding
Penalty 34:19 36:19 LTU 2min. 22 BELEVICIUS M - Holding
3rd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 44:41 46:41 LTU 2min. 4 ALISAUSKAS N - Holding
Penalty 46:21 48:21 LTU 2min. 15 VERENIS P - Tripping
Penalty 48:19 50:19 UKR 2min. 24 GAVRIKV - Charging
Goal 51:11 2:3 LTU EQ 17 KUMELIAUSKAS T (5) 19 BOSAS A Onlce UKR 1 510111425
22 BELEVICIUS M LTU 201317192122
Goal 54:35 2:4 LTU EQ 8 RULEVICIUS P 1) Onlce UKR 1 312161724
LTU 20 813171922
Penalty 58:00 60:00 UKR 2min. 25 KVITCHENKO M - Checking from
Behind
Penalty 58:00 60:00 UKR 10min. 25 KVITCHENKO M - Misconduct
Penalty 59:37 60:00 UKR 5min. 12 DVIRNYK YV - Kneeing
Penalty 59:37 20:00 UKR 20min. 12 DVIRNYKYV - Game Misconduct
GK 60:00 UKR 1 BALABAN M - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 LTU 20 KIELIUS E - Goalkeeper out
Goalkeeper Records
Team : UKR - Ukraine Team : LTU - Lithuania
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
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1 BALABAN Mykhaylo 37 33 60:00 20 KIELIUS Ernestas 28 26 60:00
20 BALYMOV Maksym 1 KUZMICIUS Arturas

Game Statistics

Team : UKR (yellow)

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name (€] A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-
10F KICHA Georgii 0 0 0 1 2 2 5 0
11D ROMANENKO Volodymyr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
14F BUTSENKO Nikita 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 -1
15F MILASHENKO Yaroslav 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
25F KVITCHENKO Maksym 1 0 12 1 3 2 6 0
2F NIKULICHEYV Oleksandr 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0
4D MALICHENKO Oleksiy 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0
16 F ZADOIENKO Oleg 0 0 0 0 3 4 7 0
17F KHANIN Dmytro 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 -1
24 F GAVRIK Vladyslav 1 0 2 1 1 0 2 -1
3D OGANESYAN Oganes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
12D DVIRNYK Vitaliy 0 1 25 1 1 0 2 -1
19F SYMONOV Denys 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
21F DZIUBENKO levgen 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1
22F SHEVKUN Igor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
5D SHARAPQV Kostyantyn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
6D VOLOSHYN Volodymyr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7F PONOMARENKO Artur 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8D GRYSHCHENKO Roman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1GK BALABAN Mykhaylo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK BALYMOV Maksym 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 2 2 45 4 13 11 28

Head Coach : YULDASHEV Ramil

Team : LTU (green)
Shots on Goal

13F VIKNIUS Jonas 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 +2
17F KUMELIAUSKAS Tadas 1 0 0 3 1 2 6 +2
19F BOSAS Arnoldas 0 1 0 1 0 2 3 +2
21D NEKRASEVICIUS Karolis 0 0 0 2 1 1 4 +1
22D BELEVICIUS Matas 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 +1
2D BURAKOV Andrej 0 0 2 0 2 1 3 0
8F RULEVICIUS Pijus 1 1 2 0 1 3 4 +1
9D CUGAJUS Jevgenijus 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
15F VERENIS Povilas 1 0 2 4 1 2 7 0
16 F ZIDKOVAS Andrejus 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
4D ALISAUSKAS Nerijus 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
6 F SENGOVAS Irmantas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7D GIRDZIUS Zygimantas 0 1 0 1 1 0 2 +1
18 F GUOGA Remigijus 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 -1
24 F STRECKIS Dovydas 1 0 2 2 1 0 3 +1
10F CERNIAUSKAS Marius 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11D SILINSKAS Benas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 F KORNEICIUK Anton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 F RIMKUS Laisvydas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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No Pos INET ]

23F GUTAUSKAS Aurimas 0 0 0 0 0 0
1GK KUZMICIUS Arturas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 GK KIELIUS Ernestas 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 14 17 12 37
Head Coach : GIRDAUSKAS Gracijus
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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LINE-UPS
TUE 08 APR 2008 START TIME 16:30
CZE - SLO
Referee(s) Linesmen

BERGMAN Sven (NED)

Goalkeepers
Team : CZE

SMURA Mariusz (POL), VALACH Miroslav (SVK)

Team : SLO

1 FRANCOUZ Pavel
29 FURCH Dominik

Team Line-ups
Team : CZE (white)

27 D  JORDAN Michal
9D RUTTA Jan

19 F PALAT Ondrej
18 F KUBALIK Tomas
23 F VINCOUR Tomas

20 KOZELJ Rok
25 TROBEC Ales

Team : SLO (blue)

9 D GREGORC Blaz
22 D NOVAK Aljaz

4 F KURALT Anze
21 F JORDAN Gasper
7F BERCIC Jan

7 D KEMPNY Michal
6 D  STRITESKY Matej
12 F JEZEK Ales

24 F KOVAR Jan

10 F STRANSKY Jan

24 D MAGOVAC Aleksandar
13 D SCAP Luka

14 F FLORJANCIC Anze

17 F SNOJ Crt

23 F PANCE Eric

28 D DOCZY Milan

3 D GUDAS Radko

17 F HAFENRICHTER Jaroslav
8 F HORAK Roman

21 F PACOVSKY Dominik

3 D POTOCNIK Miha
6 D ZUPANCIC Anze
15 F  VERLIC Miha
16 F REZEK Gregor
12 F DOLINSEK Jure

4 D ROHAN Martin
13 F KOUSAL Robert
15 F OKAL Zdenek
16 F STOKLASA Filip

11 D GRAHUT Ziga

8 F OGRAJENSEK Ken
2 F RAKANOVIC Davor
5F CRNKIC Denis

Head Coach : SYKORA Marek

Head Coach : KERN Mitja

LEGEND

D Defence

GA  Goals against

No Jersey number

T Number of games tied

Emergency goalkeeper F Forward G Games played
GF  Goals For L Number of games lost

PTS Points R Rank

Number of games won
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GAME SUMMARY
ArenaTorun TUE 08 APR 2008 ~ START TIME 16:30 END TIME 18:35

CZE - SLO 8-2 (2-0, 5-1, 1-1)

Spectators  Referee Linesmen
100 BERGMAN Sven (NED) SMURA Mariusz (POL), VALACH Miroslav (SVK)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 2:0 7:19 21:7 6:4 02:00 : 02:05 0:0 0:0
2 5:1 8:22 279 4:6 04:04 : 02:38 2:0 1:0
3 1:1 2:29 30:3 4:2 02:00 : 05:54 0:0 0:0
TOT 8:2 17:70 78:19 14:12 08:04 : 10:37 2:0 1.0

ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 00:00 CZE 1 FRANCOUZ P - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 SLO 20 KOZELJR - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 00:08 02:08 CZE 2min. 18 KUBALIK T - Slashing
Goal 07:35 1:0 CZE EQ 10 STRANSKYJ (1) 24 KOVARJ Onlce CZE 1 7 9101224
SLO 20 3 6121516
Penalty 09:54 11:54 CZE 2min. 27 JORDAN M - Holding
Penalty 09:54 11:54 SLO 2min. 3 POTOCNIK M - Roughing
Goal 14:00 2:0 CZE EQ 21 PACOVSKY D (2) |, HAFENRICHTER Onlice CZE 1 8 9172128
J SLO 201314172324
28 DOCzZY M
Penalty 16:00 18:00 SLO 2min. 21 JORDAN G - High Sticking
Penalty 19:55 21:55 CZE 2min. - Team penalty - Too Many Players
on the Ice
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 20:32 22:32 CZE 2min. 1 FRANCOUZ P - Slashing
Goal 22:11 3:0 CzE sSH1 24 KOVARJ (1) 10 STRANSKY J Onlice CZE 1 6101924
SLO 20 4 7 92122
Goal 26:06 4:0 CZE EQ 16 STOKLASAF (3) 8 HORAKR Onlce CZE 1 3 8161727
17 HAFENRICHTER SLO 20 3 6 71624
J
Goal 26:53 41 SLO  EQ 9 GREGORCB (1) 21 JORDAN G Onlce CZE 1 713151618
4 KURALTA SLO 20 4 9212223
Goal 27:58 51 CZE EQ 21 PACOVSKY D (8) |, HAFENRICHTER Onlice CZE 1 3 7 81721
J SLO 20 3 6 91623
8 HORAKR
Penalty 28:32 30:31 SLO 2min. 7 BERCICJ - Hooking
Goal 30:31 6:1 CZE PP1 12 JEZEK A (@) 24 KOVARJ Onice CZE 1 6 7101224
6 STRITESKY M SLO 20 9131423
Penalty 33141 35:41 SLO 2min. 21 JORDAN G - Interference
Penalty 36:19 36:24 SLO 2min. 16 REZEK G - Roughing
Goal 36:24 7:1 CZE PP1 10 STRANSKY J (2) 27 JORDAN M Onlce CZE 1 610122427
24 KOVARJ SLO 20 7 92122
Penalty 39:54 41:54 CZE 2min. 21 PACOVSKY D - Tripping
3rd Period
ET/Res Team Type Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 42:12 44:12 CZE 2min. 21 PACOVSKY D - Charging
Penalty 46:11 48:11 SLO 2min. 7 BERCICJ - High Sticking
Goal 49:04 7:2 SLO EQ 7 BERCICJ (1) 14 FLORJANCICA Onlice CZE 1 413151627
24 MAGOVAC A SLO 20 714212224
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Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goal 53:00 8:2 CZE EQ 15 OKAL Z (4) 28 DOCZY M Onlice CZE 1 913151628
13 KOUSAL R SLO 20 913141723
Penalty 56:59 58:59 CZE 2min. 27 JORDAN M - Cross-Checking
GK 60:00 CZE 1 FRANCOUZ P - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 SLO 20 KOZELJ R - Goalkeeper out
Goalkeeper Records
Team : CZE - Czech Republic Team : SLO - Slovenia
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name MIP
1 FRANCOUZ Pavel 19 17 60:00 20 KOZELJ Rok 70 60:00
29 FURCH Dominik 25 TROBEC Ales
Game Statistics
Team : CZE (white)
Shots on Goal
No Pos Name (€] A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-
9D RUTTA Jan 0 0 0 2 1 2 5 +3
18 F KUBALIK Tomas 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1
19F PALAT Ondrej 0 0 0 1 2 1 4 +1
23F VINCOUR Tomas 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 0
27D JORDAN Michal 0 1 4 3 1 1 5 0
6D STRITESKY Matej 0 1 0 1 2 0 3 +1
7D KEMPNY Michal 0 0 0 0 3 3 6 +1
10F STRANSKY Jan 2 1 0 2 0 2 4 +2
12 F JEZEK Ales 1 0 0 2 1 1 4 +1
24 F KOVAR Jan 1 3 0 0 3 1 4 +2
3D GUDAS Radko 0 0 0 1 2 1 4 +2
8F HORAK Roman 0 2 0 1 2 2 5 +3
17 F HAFENRICHTER Jaroslav 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 +3
21F PACOVSKY Dominik 2 0 4 2 3 5 10 +2
28D DOCZY Milan 0 2 0 0 1 2 3 +2
4D ROHAN Martin 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 -1
13 F KOUSAL Robert 0 1 0 1 0 2 3 -1
15F OKAL Zdenek 1 0 0 2 2 2 6 -1
16 F STOKLASA Filip 1 0 O 1 2 2 5 0
1GK FRANCOUZ Pavel 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
29 GK FURCH Dominik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 14 12 21 27 30 78
Head Coach : SYKORA Marek
Team : SLO (blue)
Shots on Goal
No Pos Name (€] A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-
4F KURALT Anze 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0
7F BERCIC Jan 1 0 4 0 1 1 2 -1
9D GREGORC Blaz 1 0 0 1 1 1 3 -2
21F JORDAN Gasper 0 1 4 0 3 0 3 +1
22D NOVAK Aljaz 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 +1
13D SCAP Luka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
14 F FLORJANCIC Anze 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 -1
17F SNOJ Crt 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -2
23F PANCE Eric 0 0 0 4 1 0 5 -2
24D MAGOVAC Aleksandar 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 -1
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No Pos Name G A PIM 1 2 3 OT
3D POTOCNIK Miha 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -3
6D ZUPANCIC Anze 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3
12F DOLINSEK Jure 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
15F VERLIC Miha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
16 F REZEK Gregor 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -3
2F RAKANOVIC Davor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5F CRNKIC Denis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8F OGRAJENSEK Ken 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11D GRAHUT Ziga 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK KOZELJ Rok 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 GK TROBEC Ales 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 2 4 12 7 9 3 19
Head Coach : KERN Mitja
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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LINE-UPS
Arena Torun  TUE 08 APR 2008 START TIME 20:00
KAZ - POL
Referee(s) Linesmen
LOKSIK Peter (SVK) GARSJO Pal (NOR), PIRAGIC Trpimir (CRO)
Goalkeepers
Team : KAZ Team : POL
25 GRYAZNOV Maxim 20 SZCZERBA Nikifor
20 ANDRIANOV Vladislav 25 NOWAK Bartlomiej
Team Line-ups
Team : KAZ (white) Team : POL (red)
14 D  BOLYAKIN Yevgeni 5 D  BRYNICZKA Wladyslaw
16 D ASTAFYEV Oleg 2D MAREK Michal
13 F KAZNACHEYEYV Alexandr 7F KMIECIK Piotr
15 F SAVENKOV Konstantin 13 F BRYNICZKA Kasper
18 F MAZULA Eduard 17 F KAPICA Damian
10 D GRICHSHENKO Alexey 4 D MACIEJEWSKI Dawid
3D SVISTUNOV Vitaliy 9D KANTOR Krzysztof
23 F NUREK Alexandr 23 F KOGUT Patryk
19 F FEDOSENKO Vyacheslav 10 F WINIARSKI Piotr
9 F RAMAZANOQV llyas 15 F ROMPKOWSKI Maciej

6 D CZAPKOWSKI Sebastian
14 D  BYCHAWSKI Bartlomiej

7 F BELKIN Alexandr 19 F NEUPAUER Bartlomiej
8 F VOLOGODSKIY Alexandr 24 F GALANT Radoslaw
24 F BELKIN Dmitriy 21 F WITECKI Jakub
5 D  NAZYROV Boris 22 D  POCIECHA Bartlomiej
4 D IVASHIN Viktor 12 D WANACKI Jakub
21 F KRUGLOV Alexandr 11 F BEPIERSZCZ Mateusz
11 F RUSSAKOV Vitaliy 18 F KOSIDLO Pawel
12 F BANISHEVSKIY Yevgeniy 8 F CHMIELEWSKI Aron
Head Coach : BELYAYEV Vladimir Head Coach : KIECA Mariusz
LEGEND
D Defence EG  Emergency goalkeeper F Forward G Games played
GA  Goals against GF  Goals For L Number of games lost
No Jersey number Pos  Position PTS Points R Rank
T Number of games tied w Number of games won
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GAME SUMMARY
ArenaTorun TUE 08 APR 2008  START TIME 20:00 END TIME 21:59

KAZ - POL 1-4 (0-2, 1-2, 0-0)

Spectators  Referee Linesmen
350 LOKSIK Peter (SVK) GARSJO Pal (NOR), PIRAGIC Trpimir (CRO)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 0:2 6:9 9:8 2:2 01:13:01:13 0:0 0:0
2 1:2 12:11 12:14 6:2 00:54 : 04:00 1:0 0:0
3 0:0 9:7 79 2:4 02:00 : 00:00 0:0 0:0
TOT 1:4 27:27 28:31 10:8 04:07 : 05:13 1.0 0:0

ET/Res Team Type Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 00:00 KAZ 25 GRYAZNOV M - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 POL 20 SZCZERBAN - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 10:06 12:06 POL 2min. 13 BRYNICZKA K - Hooking
Penalty 11:19 13:19 KAZ 2min. 23 NUREK A - High Sticking
Goal 13:40 01 POL EQ 24 GALANTR (1) 14 BYCHAWSKIB Onlce KAZ 251114162123
6 CZAPKOWSKI POL 20 614192124
S
Goal 16:31 0:2 POL EQ 13 BRYNICZKA K (1) 7 KMIECIKP Onlce KAZ 25 5 7 81424
17 KAPICAD POL 20 2 5 71317
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goal 30:55 0:3 POL EQ 10 WINIARSKI P (@) 23 KoGUTP Onlce KAZ 251314151618
15 ROMPKOWSKI POL 20 6 9101523
M
Penalty 31:52 32:46 POL 2min. 24 GALANTR - Holding
Goal 32:46 1:3 KAZ  PP1 14 BOLYAKINY (5) 15 SAVENKOVK  Onlice KAZ 25 412141516
POL20 2 5 713
Penalty 34:58 36:58 KAZ 2min. 21 KRUGLOV A - Delaying the Game
Penalty 35:26 37:26 KAZ 2min. 19 FEDOSENKO V - Elbowing
Penalty 36:58 38:58 KAZ 2min. 13 KAZNACHEYEV A - Tripping
Goal 39:02 1:4 POL  EQ 21 WITECKIJ (1) 19 NEUPAUERB  Onlice KAZ 251316181921
24 GALANTR POL 20 614192124
GK 40:00 KAZ 25 GRYAZNOV M - Goalkeeper
out
3rd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 40:00 KAZ 20 ANDRIANOV V - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 47:07 49:07 POL 2min. 14 BYCHAWSKI B - Tripping
Penalty 59:08 60:00 KAZ 2min. 19 FEDOSENKO V - Slashing
Penalty 59:08 60:00 POL 2min. 15 ROMPKOWSKI M - Hooking
GK 60:00 KAZ 20 ANDRIANOV V - Goalkeeper
out
GK 60:00 POL 20 SZCZERBA N - Goalkeeper out
Goalkeeper Records
Team : KAZ - Kazakhstan Team : POL - Poland
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
25 GRYAZNOV Maxim 22 18 40:00 20 SZCZERBA Nikifor 28 27 60:00
20 ANDRIANOV Vladislav 9 9 20:00 25 NOWAK Bartlomiej

Game Statistics
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Team : KAZ (white)

No Pos
13F
14D
15F
16 D
18 F

3D
9F
10D
19F
23F

7F
8F
24F

4D
5D
11F
12 F
21F

20 GK
25 GK

TOTALS

Name

KAZNACHEYEV Alexandr
BOLYAKIN Yevgeni
SAVENKOV Konstantin
ASTAFYEV Oleg
MAZULA Eduard

SVISTUNOV Vitaliy
RAMAZANOQV llyas
GRICHSHENKO Alexey
FEDOSENKO Vyacheslav
NUREK Alexandr

BELKIN Alexandr
VOLOGODSKIY Alexandr
BELKIN Dmitriy

IVASHIN Viktor
NAZYROV Boris
RUSSAKOV Vitaliy
BANISHEVSKIY Yevgeniy
KRUGLOV Alexandr

ANDRIANOV Vladislav
GRYAZNOV Maxim

Head Coach : BELYAYEV Vladimir

Team : POL (red)

G

0

1

0

0

0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 4

0 0 2

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 2

0 0 0

0 0 0
10

P N OB O

= O O

= ON O O

o o

Shots on Goal

2

N P P OO

o O o

O O O O P

o

12

3

O, O OO

o o

P O O O K

o

oT

2D MAREK Michal 0 +1
5D BRYNICZKA Wiladyslaw 0 +1
7F KMIECIK Piotr 0 +1
13F BRYNICZKA Kasper 1 +1
17F KAPICA Damian 0 +1
4D MACIEJEWSKI Dawid 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
9D KANTOR Krzysztof 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 +1
10F WINIARSKI Piotr 1 0 0 1 2 1 4 +1
15F ROMPKOWSKI Maciej 0 1 2 0 0 2 2 +1
23F KOGUT Patryk 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 +1
6D CZAPKOWSKI Sebastian 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 +3
14D BYCHAWSKI Bartlomiej 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 +2
19F NEUPAUER Bartlomiej 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 +2
21F WITECKI Jakub 1 0 0 1 1 1 3 +2
24 F GALANT Radoslaw 1 1 2 2 1 0 3 +2
8F CHMIELEWSKI Aron 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11F BEPIERSZCZ Mateusz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12D WANACKI Jakub 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18F KOSIDLO Pawel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22D POCIECHA Bartlomiej 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK SZCZERBA Nikifor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 GK NOWAK Bartlomiej 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 14 31

Shots on Goal
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Head Coach : KIECA Mariusz

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal

EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals

GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number

oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position

PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot

PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total

TPP Time on power play W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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